MAGURA Price List 2009

MAGURA PRISER SEK 2009 Ca. Pris inkl moms

Art. Nr. SEK Article
20- 0000292 525 kr  Throttle twist grip 234.6.9 Is/ksz 0.Griffrohr;m.Ruckholfeder
20- 0001550 338 kr  Throttle twist grip 270.9.9 Is/ksz Ku;Bremsf;Blsch;HERCULES
20- 0011370 208 kr  Control lever 12 zes/ksz Ku;Hub 17;d22
20- 0011800 378 kr  Control lever 14ARA/25bk/531.200 d25;He84lg;25Ra;855/990lg
20- 0011850 176 kr  Control lever 14ARST1/25 bk mit Stehbolzen
20- 0012055 227 kr  Control lever 14ARA6/25 bk d25;Heb.60lg;Hub42
20- 0012060 197 kr  Control lever 14ARF1 bk Flansch;Heb.60Ig;Abst.d6,5
20- 0012580 481 kr  Control lever 16RFA15.2 bk Hub33;A-T.mont;Rd5;Heb.Alu
20- 0012621 569 kr  Control lever 16RPA21.2 bk Hub48;A-Teile mont;d6,5
20- 0013230 492 kr  Control lever 16RPA133.5 bk Hub42;Ra=0;Aufdr.max;Rd5
20- 0013718 583 kr  Control lever 22.1 Is Hub80;0.Rast;2xM10x1
20- 0013720 662kr  Control lever 22.2 Is Hub 70/Anschlag;o.Raste
20- 0013723 560 kr  Control lever 22.6 Is Hub80;Raste12;1xM10x1 re
20- 0013725 2801 kr Control lever 22.3 Is 4 feste Rasten
20- 0014360 1263 kr Control lever 46.67 Ic 2xM10x1;ZS M5/M6;Rast 31,5
20- 0016954 462kr  Lever 74.50 Is/es m.Sperrkl.sa;Heb.nachgeb.
20- 0016956 477 kr  Lever 74.51 Is/es m.Sperrkl.sa;Heb.nachgeb.
20- 0019822 459 kr  Brake lever 116.2 tp/ls B d22;+Blsch;Buchse f.Stell.
20- 0019836 442 kr  Brake lever 117.2 tp/ls B d22;Abstiitz.d7,2;m.Blsch
20- 0020050 318 kr  Control lever 109.50 ksz/ksz Hub12.5;3 Ra.se;S-Nippel
20- 0020070 318 kr  Control lever 109.70 ksz/ksz Hub12.5;3Ra sa;S-Nippel
20- 0020394 165 kr  Grip tube 162.10-z2.1 tsz Griffb.umspr./geschlossen
20- 0020395 165 kr  Grip tube 162.20-z2.1 tsz Griffoezug umspritzt/offen
20- 0020407 3437 kr  Clutch control 162.4.2Is D d13;mit Leerlaufanhebung
20- 0020417 3437 kr Clutch control 162.4.3 Is d13;Leerlaufanheb;EVO-Heb.
20- 0020654 1299 kr Clutch slave cylinder 724.20 em Honda XR250 2007
20- 0022330 1355 kr Brake master cylinder 229.1 Is/ls BD d11;Rohr-d19;Suzuki; VE 60
20- 0022332 1598 kr  Brake master cylinder 229.2 Is/ls D d11;Ro0-d22;BlIsch.;f.309
20- 0026471 787 kr  Electric throttle twist grip 317.2 ksz/ksz2 5 kOhm/0-5 kOhm;Kabel 800
20- 0026474 787 kr  Electric throttle twist grip 317.4 ksz/ksz2 5 KOhm/0-5 kOhm;Kabel1800
20- 0026476 772kr  Electric throttle twist grip 317.6ksz/ksz2 B 5kOhm-Poti m.Voreinstell.
20- 0026479 840 kr  Electric throttle twist grip 317.9 ksz/ksz2 5kOhm/0-5;Kabel225;Stecker
20- 0028612 740 kr  Heated grip left 566.32.1 sz13 li;d22;0ffen;BMW;Shore70
20- 0028626 680 kr  Heated grip left 566.50.2 tsz BMW R1150 GS;m.Schutzschl.
20- 0028627 680 kr  Heated grip right 566.59.2 tsz BMW R1150 GS;m.Schutzschl.
20- 0028645 725kr  Heated grip right 566.51.3 tsz BMW K1200 LT
20- 0028646 680 kr  Heated grip left 566.52.3 tsz BMW K1200 LT
20- 0028648 725kr  Heated grip right 566.51.4 tsz BMW
20- 0028649 680 kr  Heated grip left 566.52.4 tsz BMW
20- 0028658 604 kr  Heated grip left 566.82 tsz links;BMW C1
20- 0028659 604 kr  Heated grip right 566.83 tsz rechts;BMW C1
20- 0028686 604 kr  Heated grip left 566.98 tsz EVO;offen;kon;R22;Ltg.930
20- 0028687 604 kr  Heated grip right 566.97 tsz EVO/offen;kon;R22;Ltg.930
20- 0033624 3165 kr Brake master cylinder 290.1.2 Is D d16
20- 0033626 3619 kr Brake master cylinder 290.1.1 Is D d16mm
20- 0033634 195 kr  Grip tube 290.10-z2.1 tsz Griffoezug umspritzt/gesch
20- 0033644 3165 kr Brake master cylinder 290.1.3 Is D d16;EVO-Hebel
20- 0033645 3165 kr Brake master cylinder 290.2.3 Is D d16;ABS IlI;EVO-Hebel
20- 0100132 407 kr  Throttle twist grip 233.2.8 Is/ksz3* Alu, Bremsfeder
20- 0100270 589 kr  Throttle twist grip 234.3.9 Is/ksz2 HERCULES, F&S
20- 0100502 519 kr  Throttle twist grip 250.1.8 Is/ksz3 B Alu
20- 0100530 519 kr  Throttle twist grip 250.1.9 Is/ksz2 Ku.
20- 0101541 530 kr  Throttle grip with mech. brake 270.9.8 Is/ksz2*  Alu, Bremsf., Blsch., KTM
20- 0101550 510 kr  Throttle grip with mech. brake 270.9.9 Is/ksz2 KU;Bremsf;Blsch;HERCULES
20- 0101590 566 kr  Throttle grip with mech. brake 270.11.9 Is/ksz2  KU;St.schrb;f.Blsch;HERCU.
20- 0101591 530 kr  Throttle grip with mech. brake 270.11.9 Is/ksz3  KU;St.schrb;f.Blsch;HERCU.
20- 0101650 425 kr  Throttle grip with mech. brake 270.14.9Is/ksz3 B Ku., Stellschr., HERCULES
20- 0101821 492 kr  Throttle grip with mech. brake 270.52.8 Is/ksz2  Alu;Bremsf.;Dekohebel Ku.;
20- 0102133 575kr  Throttle grip with mech. brake 270.66.9 Is/ksz2  Ku,Bremsf.,Blsch,Dekohebel
20- 0102165 547 kr  Throttle grip with mech. brake 270.69.9 Is/ksz2  Ku;Stsch;Bremsf;Blsch;Deko
20- 0110100 194 kr  Control lever HA02 * rechts; M6x30
20- 0110120 210kr  Control lever HA02.27 * rechts; M6x50; m. Raste
20- 0110200 194 kr  Control lever HB02 * links; M6x30
20- 0110240 218kr  Control lever HB02.32 * links; M6x55
20- 0110970 801 kr  Clutch lever for oldies left; stroke 22 mm; with adjusting screw
20- 0111130 801 kr  Brake lever HPR for Oldies right; cable pull 22 mm
20- 0111370 222 kr  Control lever 12 zes/ksz Dekohebel
20- 0111524 329 kr  Control lever 14AL7/22 Is* links; Rundzug; d22
20- 0111530 225kr  Control lever 14AL3/25 bk* Schelle 25, Hebel 84 Ig.
20- 0111610 498 kr  Control lever 14AR/22 pl* Schelle 22, Hebel 60 Ig.
20- 0111620 225kr  Control lever 14AR/22 bk* Schelle 22, Hebel 60 Ig.
20- 0111640 225kr  Control lever 14AR/25 zk* Schelle 25, Hebel 60 Ig.

03-19-2009
Page 1 from 17



Art. Nr.
20- 0111710
20- 0111730
20- 0111840
20- 0112010
20- 0112020
20- 0112040
20- 0112093
20- 0112159
20- 0112260
20- 0112359
20- 0112480
20- 0112500
20- 0112540
20- 0112570
20- 0112696
20- 0112859
20- 0113000
20- 0113099
20- 0113718
20- 0113723
20- 0114150
20- 0114220
20- 0114240
20- 0114260
20- 0114660
20- 0114730
20- 0116933
20- 0116934
20- 0116940
20- 0116941
20- 0117194
20- 0117195
20- 0117200
20- 0117380
20- 0117421
20- 0117496
20- 0117514
20- 0118484
20- 0118485
20- 0118487
20- 0118488
20- 0118543
20- 0118544
20- 0118602
20- 0118611
20- 0118631
20- 0118640
20- 0118771
20- 0119311
20- 0119431
20- 0119570
20- 0119820
20- 0119835
20- 0119900
20- 0119940
20- 0119960
20- 0120050
20- 0120070
20- 0120150
20- 0120170
20- 0120261
20- 0120341
20- 0120353
20- 0120354
20- 0120429
20- 0120431
20- 0120432
20- 0120436
20- 0120437
20- 0120438
20- 0120439
20- 0120441
20- 0120465

SEK
238 kr
238 kr
277 kr
286 kr
308 kr
336 kr
304 kr
314 kr
432 kr
318 kr
416 kr
424 kr
268 kr
521 kr
363 kr
569 kr
579 kr
374 kr
697 kr
742 kr
306 kr
105 kr
151 kr

1741 kr
101 kr

98 kr

598 kr
1210 kr
559 kr
650 kr
488 kr
476 kr
301 kr
288 kr
363 kr
283 kr
308 kr
295 kr
295 kr
357 kr
357 kr
405 kr
339 kr
439 kr
406 kr
462 kr
462 kr
462 kr
476 kr
295 kr
322 kr
283 kr
283 kr
810 kr
132 kr
189 kr
2287 kr
1348 kr
2408 kr
2408 kr
1832 kr
1635 kr
1264 kr
1264 kr
6 359 kr
6 359 kr
6 359 kr
6 359 kr
6 359 kr
6 359 kr
6 359 kr
6 359 kr
1932 kr

Article

Control lever 14AR3/22 bk*
Control lever 14AR3/25 bk*
Control lever 14ARF3 bk*
Control lever 14ARA/22 bk
Control lever 14ARA/25 bk
Control lever 14ARA/33 bk
Control lever 14ARAF.6 bk
Control lever 16LF2 bk
Control lever 16LFA8.3 bk
Control lever 16RF2 bk
Control lever 16RFA/LFA7 bk
Control lever 16RFA7.2 bk
Control lever 16RP13.2 bk
Control lever 16RFA15.2 bk
Control lever 16RPA133.3 bk
Control lever 15RN4 Is
Control lever 15RN22 Ic
Control lever 16RS2/25 bk
Control lever 22.1 Is

Control lever 22.6 Is

Control lever 30.1 *

Control lever 37.1 zk

Control lever 37.6 zk

Control lever 46.1 Ic

Control lever 47.1 zk B
Control lever 49.1 zk B
Brake lever 73.2 Is/tp

Brake lever 73.202 Is/tp
Clutch lever 74.1 Is/tp

Clutch lever 74.1 Is/es*
Control lever 90.621 bk/kr
Control lever 90.622 bk/kr*
Control lever 91.1 ksz/ksz*
Clutch lever 101.2.9 Is/ksz
Clutch lever 101.4.8 Is/tp
Clutch lever 101.7.9 Is/ksz
Clutch lever 101.8.9 Is/ksz
Lever 102.100 Is/ksz

Lever 102.101 Is/ksz*

Lever 102.103 Is/ksz

Lever 102.102 Is/ksz

Control lever 90.20 bk/ksz*
Control lever 90.00 bk/ksz*
Control lever 90.00 bk/ksz/I*
Control lever 90.10 bk/ksz/I*
Brake/Clutch lever 103.1.8 Is
Brake/Clutch lever 103.1.9 Is/ksz
Brake/Clutch lever 103.21.8 Is
Brake/Clutch lever 104.21.8 Is/tp
Control lever 105.10 Is/Is*
Brake lever 108.4.9 Is/ksz
Brake lever 116.1 tp/ls B
Brake lever 117.1 tp/ls *
Throttle twist grip 125.20 Is/tsz
Push button 143.31 bk

Push button 143.41 zk

MAGURA Price List 2009

Schelle 22, Hebel 84 Ig.

Schelle 25, Hebel 84 Ig.

Flansch, Hebel 84 Ig.
Schelle22;He84lIg;25Rasten;
Schelle25;He84lg;25Rasten;
Schelle33;He84lIg;25Rasten;
Flansch;He60lg;25Rast;d6,5
Hub28;A-Teile loseRd5+d6,5
Hub48;A-Teile mont;d6,5
Hub28;A-Teile loseRd5+d6,5
Hub48;A-Teile loseRd5+d6,5
Hub48;A-Teile mont;d6,5
Hub28;A-Teil.mont;Aufdruck
Hub33;A-Teile mont;Rd5;Alu
Hub42;Ra=0Stellg;mont.Rd5

Hub 28;A -teile lose

1 Hebel;A -teile mont.
Hub28;Ro-d25;A-Teile lose
Hub80;Standard;d10,2;
Hub80;Raste12 rechts;

rechts; Rundzug; d22
rechts;Anb.an 233/273
rechts;Anb.an 233/273
Stellschraube+Nippel

rechts;Anb. 250

links;Anb. 682/683

right side; cable pull 20 mm; thread for bls
2 cable pull;cable pull 20 mm;right;thread for bls
left; cable pull 20 mm

left; cable pull 20 mm
d22-d25;Schlieer;1pol;mRa
d22-25;SchlieRer;1pol;0Ra

KU, d22, ohne Raste

Ku; d22; Stellschr.
Alu;d22;Stellschr.;Sperrb.

Ku; d22; Blsch.
Ku;d22;Stellschr.;Blsch.
d22;Hub16;d6,5;

Hebel n.DIN f.Nippel d7x7;
d22;Raste13,5se;d6,5;
d22;Raste13,5sa;d6,5;
d22-28;M8;se;m.Ni.u.Stells
d22-28;M8;0S;m.Ni.u.St
d22-d28;M8;0S;m.Niu.St
d22-d28;M8;sa;m.Ni.u.St

Alloy lever blade; Decompression lever
with decompression lever
Alu;Deko;Blsch.
AL;Deko;Metall;Blsch.;PUCH

links, Alu

Cable pull 18 mm;pull back spring;supporting hole
Tube-@ 19,4 mm; cable pull 15 mm
Tube-@ 19,4 mm; cable pull 15 mm
Hub 70 mm, einziigig

Bef. d. Schraube

Rohr d22

Throttle grip with mech. brake 155.3 Is/sz (BMW) BMW /5-Modelle

Clutch lever 156.3 Is (BMW)

BMW /5-Modelle

Throttle grip with mech. brake 157.4 Is/sz5* (BM\ m. Nocken Hub 30 mm

Throttle twist grip 157.5 Is/sz5*
Clutch lever 159.2 Is/es (BMW)
Clutch lever 159.11 Is (BMW)
Clutch lever 160.4 Is/es (BMW)
Clutch lever 160.5 Is/es (BMW)
RADIAL 190 (& 13 mm)
RADIAL 190 (& 20 mm)
RADIAL 190 (& 16 mm)

m. Nocken Hub 40 mm
m.Chokeh.;f.Hella-Sch.;BMW
0.Chokeh.;f.Hella-Sch.;BMW
m.Chokeh.;f.Merit-Sch.;BMW
m.Chokeh.;f.Merit-Sch.;BMW

Piston-@ 13 mm; long lever blade; reach adjust
Piston-@ 20 mm; long lever blade; reach adjust
Piston-@ 16 mm; long lever blade; reach adjust

RADIAL 190 (& 13 mm, short racing lever blade) Piston-& 13 mm,; short racing lever; reach adjust

Radialkupplung 190 (@ 16 mm)

@ 16 mm; long lever blade; not adjustable

RADIAL 190 (@ 20 mm, short racing lever blade) Piston-@& 20 mm,; short racing lever; reach adjust
RADIAL 190 (@ 16 mm, short racing lever blade) Piston-@& 16 mm,; short racing lever; reach adjust

Radial clutch 190 (& 13 mm)

Clutch master cylinder 163.4 cni/tp

@ 13 mm; long lever blade
@ 9.5 mm; with decompression lever

03-19-2009
Page 2 from 17



Art. Nr.
20- 0120466
20- 0120499
20- 0120506
20- 0120513
20- 0120521
20- 0120522
20- 0120523
20- 0120524
20- 0120526
20- 0120528
20- 0120529
20- 0120554
20- 0120555
20- 0120570
20- 0120571
20- 0120572
20- 0120573
20- 0120575
20- 0120576
20- 0120577
20- 0120579
20- 0120580
20- 0120581
20- 0120585
20- 0120586
20- 0120587
20- 0120591
20- 0120593
20- 0120594
20- 0120596
20- 0120599
20- 0120601
20- 0120602
20- 0120604
20- 0120611
20- 0120612
20- 0120614
20- 0120615
20- 0120619
20- 0120624
20- 0120641
20- 0120643
20- 0120645
20- 0120646
20- 0120647
20- 0120648
20- 0120649
20- 0120651
20- 0120652
20- 0120653
20- 0120655
20- 0120657
20- 0120658
20- 0120659
20- 0120791
20- 0120792
20- 0120793
20- 0120794
20- 0120795
20- 0120802
20- 0121992
20- 0122000
20- 0122020
20- 0122110
20- 0122130
20- 0122330
20- 0122332
20- 0122861
20- 0123851
20- 0123858
20- 0123953
20- 0123954
20- 0124225

SEK
1932 kr
3477 kr
3675kr
3475kr
3475kr
3475kr
3475kr
3475kr
3 898 kr
3 898 kr
3475kr
1890 kr
1890 kr
1890 kr
1890 kr
1890 kr
1890 kr
1890 kr
1890 kr
1890 kr
3475kr
1890 kr
1890 kr
3475kr
3666 kr
1890 kr
1890 kr
1890 kr
3475kr
3475kr
3724 kr
4711 kr
4711 kr
4 808 kr
6738 kr
6738 kr
6923 kr
1890 kr
3340 kr
1157 kr
3 557 kr
3 557 kr
1157 kr
1157 kr
1157 kr
1157 kr
1157 kr
1157 kr
1157 kr
1157 kr
1157 kr
1157 kr
1157 kr
1157 kr
3 557 kr
3 557 kr
3 557 kr
3 557 kr
3 557 kr
3 557 kr
1492 kr
1340 kr
1431 kr
1355 kr
1431 kr
1431 kr
1598 kr
2006 kr

592 kr
592 kr
612 kr
592 kr
575 kr

MAGURA Price List 2009

Article

Clutch master cylinder 163.4 cni/tp
HYMEC - HONDA CRF250R (2004)
HYMEC - KAWASAKI KX450F (2006)
HYMEC - YAMAHA ATV YZF450 (2003)
HYMEC - YAMAHA YZ450F (2004->)
HYMEC - YAMAHA YZ250F (2004)
HYMEC - KTM LC4, SX, SC

HYMEC - BOMBARDIER DS650 ATV
HYMEC - KAWASAKI, SUZUKI
HYMEC - HONDA CRF450R

HYMEC - YAMAHA YZ450F (2003)
Clutch master cylinder 163.4cni/tp
Clutch master cylinder 163.4cni/tp
Clutch master cylinder 163.3 cni/tp
Clutch master cylinder 163.3 cni/tp
Clutch master cylinder 163.3 Is/tp
Clutch master cylinder 163.3 cni/tp
Clutch master cylinder 163.30 cni/tp
Clutch master cylinder 163.30 Is/tp
Clutch master cylinder 163.40 cni/tp
HYMEC - SUZUKI, YAMAHA

Clutch master cylinder 163.4 cni/tp
Clutch master cylinder 163.4 cni/tp
HYMEC - Honda, Suzuki, Yamaha
HYMEC - YAMAHA XT660 X/R

Clutch master cylinder 163.3.10 cni/tp
Clutch master cylinder 163.5 cni/tp
Clutch master cylinder 163.5 cni/tp
HYMEC - YAMAHA YZ250 (2005)
HYMEC - SUZUKI RM-Z 450 (2005->)
HYMEC - BUELL XB-Models

HYMEC - Harley Sportster® from 1996
HYMEC - Harley Sportster® from 1996
HYMEC - Harley Big Twin from 1999
HYMEC - Harley Sportster® from 1996
HYMEC - Harley Sportster® from 1996
HYMEC - Harley Big Twin from 1999
Clutch master cylinder 163.40 cni
HYMEC - YAMAHA WR250R/X

Clutch slave cylinder 164.3 em *

@ 9.5 mm; with deco-lever; mirror mounting bracket
Honda CRF250R-04

Kawasaki KX450F MY06

Yamaha ATV YFZ450-03

Yamaha YZ250F 04-06

KTM LC4

Bombardier DS650

Su RMZ250/Kaw KXF250 04-06

Yamaha YZ450F-03;

@ 9.5 mm; with deco-lever; thread for safety start
@ 9.5 mm; with deco; mirror mount br.;thr.f.switch
@ 10.5 mm; short lever blade

@ 10.5 mm; long lever blade

@ 10.5 mm; without decompression lever

@ 10.5 mm; with deco lever; KTM LC4 SM/SXC
@ 10.5 mm; with decompression lever; LC4

@ 10.5 mm; with decompression lever; LC8

@ 9.5 mm,; without deco-lever; safety start switch
YamYZ250F/YZ400-426/Suz400

@ 9.5 mm; without decompression lever

@ 9.5 mm; short lever blade; without deco lever
Honda CR250-03;SuzRM250-03

Yamaha XT660 ab 04

@ 10.5 mm; for brake fluid use

@ 9 mm; with decompression lever; KTM 4T

@ 9 mm; short lever blade; without deco-lever
Yamaha YZ250 2T MY05

Suzuki RMZ450 05+06
Buell;XB-Modelle;HD-Leitg.

d9,5;0.Deko;m.Stasisch
Yamaha WR250R/X
BUELL XB

Radial clutch 195 (& 13 mm,mineral oil use,DUKI@ 13 mm; mineral oil use; Duke 950

Radial clutch 195 (& 13 mm, DOT)
Clutch slave cylinder 724.10 em
Clutch slave cylinder724.10 em
Clutch slave cylinder 724.10 em
Clutch slave cylinder 724.10 em
Clutch slave cylinder 724.11 em
Clutch slave cylinder 724.12 em
Clutch slave cylinder 724.12 em
Clutch slave cylinder 724.13 em
Clutch slave cylinder 724.14 em
Clutch slave cylinder 724.18 em
Clutch slave cylinder 724.19 em
Clutch slave cylinder 724.17 em
RADIAL 195 (@ 13 mm) with ABE!
RADIAL 195 (@ 16 mm) with ABE!
RADIAL 195 (& 20 mm) mit ABE!
RADIAL 195 (& 12 mm, short lever blade)

@ 13 mm; DOT; long lever blade

Yamaha YZ250-ZT MY05

Honda CR250-03;Suz.RM250

KTM-LC4

Yamaha YZ450-03

Honda CRF 450-04

Yamaha YZ450-04

YZ250F-04/YZ400/YZ426

Bombardier DS650/Scorpa125

Yamaha ATV YFZ450-03

Suzuki RMZ450F

Kawasaki KX450F MY06

Yamaha XT660

Piston-@ 13 mm; short lever;reach adjust;with ABE!
Piston-@ 16 mm; long lever; reach adjust;with ABE!
Piston-@ 20 mm; long lever; reach adjust;with ABE!
Piston-@ 12 mm; short lever blade; reach adjust

RADIAL 195 (@12mm, red anodised short lever t Piston-@ 12 mm;red anodised short lever;reach adj.

RADIAL 195 (& 11 mm, short lever blade)
Brake cylinder 225.1.2 Is/Is* D

Brake cylinder 225.2 Is/tp D

Brake cylinder 225.4 Is/tp-D

Clutch cylinder 225.52 Is/tp D

Clutch cylinder 225.54 Is/tp D

Brake cylinder 229.1 Is/ls BD

Brake cylinder 229.2 Is/ls D

Brake master cylinder 226.88 Is/es B

Piston-@ 11 mm; short lever blade; reach adjust
righthand; hydraulic; piston-@ 12 mm
righthand; hydraulic; piston-@ 13 mm
righthand; hydraulic; piston-@ 16 mm

links; d13

links; d16

Piston-@ 11 mm; for tube-@ 19 mm

Piston-@ 11 mm; for tube-@ 22 mm; bls
righthand; piston-@ 11 mm

Throttle grip with mech. brake 273.2.8 Is/ksz2 B Alu, Bremsf.

Throttle grip with mech. brake 273.2.8 Is/ksz2/oK Alu, Bremsf.

Throttle grip with mech. brake 273.6.8 Is/kszw*B Alu;Bremsf.;Blsch.

Throttle grip with mech. brake 273.6.8Is/kszw/0.K Alu;Bremsf.;Blsch.

Throttle grip with mech. brake 273.56.8 Is/ksz3B Alu;Bremsf.;Gasseil m.L6tn

03-19-2009
Page 3 from 17



Art. Nr.
20- 0125250
20- 0125270
20- 0125310
20- 0125321
20- 0125331
20- 0125348
20- 0125350
20- 0125381
20- 0125400
20- 0125600
20- 0125821
20- 0126003
20- 0126300
20- 0126386
20- 0126450
20- 0128430
20- 0128496
20- 0128500
20- 0128510
20- 0128552
20- 0128760
20- 0129060
20- 0129100
20- 0129110
20- 0129130
20- 0129912
20- 0129918
20- 0130139
20- 0130260
20- 0130261
20- 0130281
20- 0130470
20- 0130720
20- 0130830
20- 0131035
20- 0131091
20- 0131402
20- 0131411
20- 0131890
20- 0131893
20- 0131894
20- 0131896
20- 0132500
20- 0132514
20- 0132515
20- 0210100
20- 0210120
20- 0211620
20- 0211640
20- 0211710
20- 0211730
20- 0211840
20- 0212010
20- 0212020
20- 0212040
20- 0212090
20- 0212091
20- 0212093
20- 0212095
20- 0212104
20- 0212770
20- 0212900
20- 0213410
20- 0214307
20- 0214308
20- 0214345
20- 0214350
20- 0214430
20- 0214520
20- 0214587
20- 0215750
20- 0215760
20- 0215770

SEK
3771 kr
3771 kr
3468 kr
3468 kr
3468 kr
3468 kr
3468 kr
3013 kr

986 kr
1140 kr
1298 kr

480 kr

507 kr

577 kr

212kr

534 kr

106 kr

92 kr

92 kr

191 kr

226 kr

288 kr

295 kr

288 kr

288 kr

818 kr

734 kr

827 kr

818 kr

818 kr

834 kr

803 kr

818 kr

833 kr

871 kr
1439 kr
1481 kr
1600 kr

578 kr

298 kr

298 kr
1157 kr
6118 kr
3574 kr
3574 kr

154 kr

174 kr

188 kr

188 kr

201 kr

201 kr

238 kr

274 kr

274 kr

298 kr

273 kr

188 kr

267 kr

267 kr

319 kr

463 kr

480 kr

803 kr
1230 kr
1681 kr
1242 kr
1242 kr
1681 kr
1681 kr
1681 kr
1196 kr
1196 kr
1196 kr

Article

Throttle grip with hydr.
Throttle grip with hydr.
Throttle grip with hydr.
Throttle grip with hydr.
Throttle grip with hydr.
Throttle grip with hydr.
Throttle grip with hydr.
Throttle grip with hydr.

MAGURA Price List 2009

brake 285.1 Is/sz5*-D- (Bl d13

brake 285.2 Is/sz5 D (BM\d16

brake 286.2 Is/sz5 D Hydr.;d16;Gashub33;einzilig.
brake 286.3 Is/o.Gr. D (BN Hydr.;d12;Gashub33;einzig.
brake 286.4 Is/o.Gr. D (BN Hydr.;d15;Gashub33;einzig.
brake 286.25 Is/es/o0.Gr. C Hydr.;d14;Gashub33;,2-zlg.
brake 286.12 Is/sz5 D (BN Hydr.;d16;Gashub42;einzig.
brake 287.5 Is/es/o.Gr. D Hydr.;d13;Gashub38;1-zligig

Throttle twist grip 305.1 pl/sz

Throttle twist grip 307.1 tp/sz

Throttle twist grip 307.6 tp/sz

Throttle twist grip 309.1 ksz/tsz

Throttle twist grip 313.1 ksz/sz

Throttle twist grip 314.22 ksz/sz7
Throttle twist grip 316.1 ksz/ksz
Junction box 551.1

Switch 558.61 ktl; On when paused
Switch 558.12 ds; Off when paused
Switch 558.51 ksz; On when paused
Switch 558.32 *;1-polig

Switch housing 582.1 Is

Switch 586.12 sz

Switch 586.21 sz

Switch 586.22 sz

Switch 586.24 sz

2-gear-shift handle grip 682.2.8 Is/ksz2
2-Gear-shift handle grip 682.2.8 Is/ksz2
2-gear-shift handle grip 682.17.9Is/ksz3
2-gear-shift handle grip 682.201.91s/ksz2
2-gear-shift handle grip 682.201.91s/ksz3
2-gear-shift handle grip 682.501.9Is/ksz2B
3-gear-shift handle grip 683.1.9 Is/ksz2
3-gear-shift handle grip 683.17.9 Is/ksz3
3-gear-shift handle grip 683.22.9 Is/ksz3
3-gear-shift handle grip 683.201.91s/ksz2
3-gear-shift handle grip 683.321.8Is/ksz2B
Foot brake cylinder 700.12 Is*-D-

Foot brake cylinder 700.33 Ic D

Tubing kit (PA) 723.1

Tubing kit (PA) 723.2

Tubing kit (PA) 723.2.1

Clutch slave cylinder 723.3 ef

Brake caliper 750.1 D

Brake caliper Offroad left 770.2 D

Brake caliper Offroad right 770.52 D
Control lever HA02

Control lever HA02.27

Control lever 14AR/22 bk

Control lever 14AR/25 bk

Control lever 14AR3/22 bk

Control lever 14AR3/25 bk

Control lever 14ARF3 bk

Control lever 14ARA/22 bk

Control lever 14ARA/25 bk

Control lever 14ARA/33 bk

Control lever 14ARAF bk

Control lever 14ARAF.1 bk

Control lever 14ARAF.6 bk

Control lever 14ARAF.7 bk

Control lever 14ARAST3/25 bk

Control lever 15LN4 LS

Control lever 15RN4 LS

Control lever re.21.7 LS

Control lever 46.53.2 LC

Control lever 46.54 LC

Control lever 46.65 LC

Control lever 46.66 LC

Control lever 46.78 Ic

Control lever mont.46.90 LC

Control lever 46.100 Ic

Control lever 58.1 bk/zk

Control lever 58.2 bk/zk

Control lever 58.3 bk/zk

Geh.Zn;Hub 44;2zligig/d6,5
Geh.Alu,Gash.46,einzlg.;
Geh.Alu;Gash.84;einzig.;
Geh. KU;Hub 50;einziigig
Geh.Ku.;Hub56;1zligig; Trial
Geh.Ku.;Hub48;1zligig; MC
Rohr-d19,4

Micro;Sprungfed;Ruhest.ein
SchlieRer;Driicker sz;
steckb.f.116/117;0ff
f.Mod.90;M8x1;SchlieRer

auf Blech/2xSchrb.B3,9x16

Schelle d22;2xSchrbe.M4x14

Schelle d25;2xSchrbe.M4x18

Schelle d30;2xSchrbe.M4x25

Alu; 7,5+8; SACHS

Alu; 7,5+8; SACHS; 0.KT

Ku;7+7;PUCH

Ku;7,5+8;K-Hub 14,5;SACHS
Ku;7,5+8;K-Hub 14,5;SACHS
Ku;7,5+8;M8/Spiegel;SACHS

Ku; 6+5,3+8,7; SACHS
KU-Hebel;4,5+4,5+9;PUCH
KU;5,5+5,5+11;2Stschr;ZUND
KU;6+5,3+8,7;K-Hub14,5;SAC
Alu;5,5+5,5+11;M8/Spi;ENF.

Piston-@ 13 mm; black; with damping unit
Piston-@ 16 mm; chrome colored; with damping unit
1=1025 mm; high-pressure tubing

1=910 mm; KTM 65/85 SX
d27;V.0.R400/500;Mindl

4x Piston-@ 28 mm; Supermoto
links; d26;f.Schraubdeckel
rechts;d26;f.Schraubdeckel
rechts; M6x30

rechts; M6x50; m. Raste
Schelle 22, Hebel 60 Ig.
Schelle 25, Hebel 60 Ig.
Schelle 22, Hebel 84 Ig.
Schelle 25, Hebel 84 Ig.
Flansch, Hebel 84 Ig.
Schelle22;He84lIg;25Rasten;
Schelle25;He84lIg;25Rasten;
Schelle33;He84lg;25Rasten;
Flansch;He84lg;25Rasten;
Flansch;He84lIg;25Ra;dFeder
Flansch;He60lg;25Rast;d6,5
Flansch;He60lIg;25Rast;Rd 5
Ro-d25;He60lIg;25Rasten
Hub 28;0hne Nippel

Hub 28;0hne Nippel

f. Gestange d8,1

2xM10x1, ZS 2xM5
2xM10x1, ZS 2xM5, s.sperr.
2xM10x1, ZS M6/M5
2xM10x1, ZS M5/M6
2xM10x1;ZSM5/M6;s.sperrend
2xM10x1, ZS 2xM86, s.sperr.
2xM10x1;ZSM5/M6;Raste s.sp
2xM12x1, ZS 2xM6, Raste
2xM12x1, ZS 2xM6
2xM10x1, ZS 2xM5, Raste

03-19-2009
Page 4 from 17



Art. Nr.
20- 0215780
20- 0215790
20- 0215840
20- 0215846
20- 0215873
20- 0215877
20- 0219900
20- 0219940
20- 0219960
20- 0220130
20- 0221992
20- 0222000
20- 0222020
20- 0222110
20- 0222130
20- 0225300
20- 0225342
20- 0225348
20- 0225349
20- 0225382
20- 0225392
20- 0225393
20- 0225400
20- 0226385
20- 0227609
20- 0227930
20- 0228152
20- 0228588
20- 0228592
20- 0228593
20- 0228595
20- 0228603
20- 0228604
20- 0229060
20- 0229100
20- 0229110
20- 0229130
20- 0231406
20- 0231407
20- 0300490
20- 0300522
20- 0300580
20- 0300590
20- 0300600
20- 0301143
20- 0301144
20- 0301170
20- 0301180
20- 0301190
20- 0301200
20- 0301280
20- 0301360
20- 0301370
20- 0301750
20- 0301930
20- 0301940
20- 0301960
20- 0302030
20- 0302050
20- 0303710
20- 0303720
20- 0303730
20- 0303758
20- 0304780
20- 0304783
20- 0305991
20- 0306450
20- 0306460
20- 0306500
20- 0306540
20- 0306550
20- 0306570
20- 0306630

SEK
1196 kr
1196 kr
1196 kr
1196 kr

863 kr
1196 kr
778 kr
132 kr
189 kr
2408 kr
1416 kr
1340 kr
1431 kr
1355 kr
1431 kr
3468 kr
3210 kr
3210 kr
3210 kr
3013 kr
3165 kr
3165 kr
986 kr
494 kr
489 kr
469 kr
439 kr
893 kr
787 kr
893 kr
787 kr
893 kr
787 kr
250 kr
260 kr
260 kr
260 kr
1504 kr
1504 kr

20 kr

70 kr

44 kr

44 kr

44 kr

61 kr

61 kr

20 kr

20 kr

20 kr

38 kr

39 kr

52 kr

52 kr

33 kr

226 kr
210 kr
280 kr
260 kr
186 kr
333 kr
125 kr
186 kr
241 kr
45 kr
356 kr
125 kr
575 kr
280 kr
362 kr
575 kr
530 kr
893 kr
280 kr

MAGURA Price List 2009

Article

Control lever 58.4 bk/zk
Control lever 58.5 bk/zk
Control lever 58.10 bk/zk
Control lever 58.12 bk/zk
Control lever 58.23 bk/zk
Control lever 58.25 bk/zk
Throttle twist grip 125.20 Is/kszw Hub 70 mm, einzigig

Push button 143.31 bk Bef. d. Schraube

Push button 143.41 bk Rohr d22

Throttle twist grip 157.3 Is/sz5 ohne Nocken

Lever 225.1.2 Is/ls rechts;hydr/d12;Spiegel-M8
Lever 225.2 Is/tp-D rechts; hydr.; d13

Lever 225.4 Is/tp-D rechts; hydr.; d16

Lever 225.52 Is/tp-D links; hydr.; d13

Lever 225.54 |s/tp-D- links; hydr.; d16

Throttle twist grip 286.1 Is/sz5 -D- Hydr., d13, Gashub 33, BMW
Throttle grip with hydr. brake 286.21 Is/0.Gr. D (E Hydr.;d13;Gashub33;zweiz.
Throttle twist grip 286.25 Is/es 0.Gr. D Hydr.;d14;Gashub33;zweiz.
Throttle grip with hydr. brake 286.25 Is/tp/o.Gr. D Hydr.;d14;Gashub33;zweiz.
Throttle grip with hydr. brake 287.5 Is/tp/o.Gr. D ( Hydr.;d13;Gashub38;einzlg.
Throttle grip with hydr. brake 287.9 Is/0.Gr. D (BN Hydr.;d13;Gash.38;1zlig;ABS
Throttle grip with hydr. brake 287.10 Is/es/o.Gr. C Hydr.;d15;Gash.38;1zlig;ABS

2xM12x1;ZS2xM6;erh.Abbrems
2xM10x1, ZS 2xM5

2xM14x1, ZS 2xM8, Raste
2xM10x1, ZS M5/M6

2xM10x1, ZS 2xM6
2xM10x1;ZS2xM5;erh.Abbrems

Throttle twist grip 305.1 pl/sz

Throttle twist grip 314.22 ksz/0.Gr.

Adjuster 506.2;0.Zug
Adjuster 508.5

Adjuster 512.2

Heated grip 566.1.3 dg5
Heated grip 566.2.2 dg5
Heated grip 566.3.2 dg5
Heated grip 566.4 dg5
Heated grip 566.21.3 dg6
Heated grip 566.22.2 dg6
Switch 586.12 SZ

Switch 586.21 SZ

Switch 586.22 SZ

Switch 586.24 SZ

Foot brake cylinder 700.14 Is D
Rear wheel brake cylinder 700.15 Is-D-

Nipple LBO4/1Z ZK

Lever 13.1-Z3.2 ksz/zks
Adjusting screw 21.1-220.1zk
Adjusting screw 21.1-220.2zk
Adjusting screw 21.1-220.5zk
Adjusting screw 22.2-220.1zk
Adjusting screw 22.1-220.1zk
Nipple kpl.24 zk

Nipple kpl. 24.3 ni

Nipple kpl. 24.5 ni

Nipple kpl. 24.9 zk

Nipple 25.4-Z215.1 zk

Nipple 27.1-215.3 zk

Nipple 27.1-215.4 zk
S-Nipple 37.1-215.1 ni
Bearing 46.1-Z5.1 6l

Toothed segment 46.1-26.1
Lever 46.5-23.2 zk/ksz
Bearing 46.52-25.5 6|

Rack 46.57-217.1

Lever cpl. 58.1-Z3.1 zk
Toothed segment 58.1-Z6.1
Rack 58.1-217.1

Lever 58.16-Z3.1 zk

Lever screw 73.1 dem/zk
Shank cpl. 73.2 Is

Lever 104.1-Z3.1 Is

Lever 155.1-Z3.1 es

Cam cpl. 155.1-27.3

Grip tube 155.3-22.1 sz
Lever cpl.156.1-Z3.1 es
Shank 156.3-Z21.1 Is

Housing 157.1-Z1.1 Is

Cam cpl. 157.1-Z27 1

Geh.Zn;Hub 44;2zligig/d6,5
Geh.Ku.;Hub48;1zligig; MC
m.Kn,Mu,Schei,Za,Nip

Hub 45;A-Teile lose;Rd.5
re;f.Gasgr.286/287;Shore85
links; d22;Shore 85
re;f.Gasgr.286; m.Stecker
links; d22; m. Stecker
re;f.Gasgr.286/287;Shore85
links; d22;Shore 85

auf Blech/2xSchrb.B3,9x16
Schelle d22;2xSchrbe.M4x14
Schelle d25;2xSchrbe.M4x18
Schelle d30;2xSchrbe.M4x25
Piston-@ 12 mm; black;socket 35°;with damping unit
d12;0.Beh;Stutzen 0° mont.
d5,5x10;m.Gew.M4;Querb.d2
m.Buchse/m.Klemmschrb.M4
M8x20;Aufn.d10,2x9;SW13x36
M8x20;Aufn.d8,2x9;SW13x36
M8x20;Aufn.d7x9;SW13x36
M10x1;Abstd8,2x9/6ktMuSW16
M10x1Abstd10,2x9/6ktMuSW16
M5/SW7;da8;18,5;di2,8
Schraubn.d7x9;Bohrg.d,;M4
d6x9;Bohrg.d2,5;M4
d10x18;Bohrg.d3;M5
d10/SW8;d8x10/Bohr.d2,8/M4

m.Schraube DIN 933-M4x7Isz

Teilkr.46,Modul2;z=9(23)

mit Griff d32x147; 1g=140

m. Zahnsegment vergossen
m=2;z=9;M5+M6;Fed.u.Kugel
mit Griff

kpl.mit Schraube M8x40
m.Feder u.Kugel(ringverst)
1=120;mit Griff/geklebt

im Beutel;mit Mutter+Schr.
mit Schelle + Schrauben

1=181;m.Kugel

1=181;m.Kugel

Hub.30/ 110°

03-19-2009
Page 5 from 17



Art. Nr.
20- 0306640
20- 0306840
20- 0306860
20- 0306874
20- 0306875
20- 0306877
20- 0306878
20- 0306933
20- 0306951
20- 0306956
20- 0306958
20- 0306959
20- 0306961
20- 0306964
20- 0306973
20- 0306980
20- 0306990
20- 0307088
20- 0308037
20- 0308210
20- 0308325
20- 0308380
20- 0308570
20- 0308580
20- 0309350
20- 0309630
20- 0309631
20- 0309640
20- 0309680
20- 0309681
20- 0309921
20- 0310070
20- 0311621
20- 0311700
20- 0311710
20- 0311801
20- 0311821
20- 0312061
20- 0312071
20- 0312121
20- 0312151
20- 0312191
20- 0312201
20- 0312620
20- 0312630
20- 0312650
20- 0312660
20- 0312720
20- 0312731
20- 0312760
20- 0312763
20- 0312766
20- 0312778
20- 0312781
20- 0312782
20- 0312785
20- 0312788
20- 0312789
20- 0312798
20- 0312800
20- 0312803
20- 0312804
20- 0312807
20- 0312810
20- 0312821
20- 0312822
20- 0312826
20- 0312832
20- 0313110
20- 0313350
20- 0313371
20- 0314460
20- 0314480

SEK
280 kr
621 kr
427 kr
574 kr
377 kr
574 kr
377 kr

98 kr

30 kr
578 kr
513 kr

1128 kr
1128 kr
1128 kr
1128 kr
30 kr
30 kr
4 467 kr
559 kr
150 kr

88 kr

15 kr
165 kr
165 kr
173 kr
144 kr
144 kr
123 kr
150 kr
150 kr
326 kr
407 kr
310 kr
195 kr
250 kr
295 kr
400 kr

37 kr
483 kr
432 kr
589 kr
589 kr
483 kr

2256 kr
265 kr
180 kr

2196 kr

1802 kr
265 kr

1802 kr

1802 kr

1802 kr

1802 kr
256 kr
256 kr
954 kr
271 kr
801 kr
129 kr

1832 kr
347 kr
347 kr
256 kr
89 kr

2105 kr
559 kr
939 kr

2105 kr
194 kr
170 kr
270 kr

73 kr
212kr

Article

Cam cpl. 157.2-Z27 1
Shank 159.1-Z21.1 Is

Lever cpl. 1569.2-Z3.1 es
Shank 160.1-Z21.2 Is

Lever 160.1-Z3.1 es
Shank 160.3-Z21.1 Is

Lever 160.1-z3.1 ef

Bolt 190.1 zki

Screw 203.1 zk m. Si-Mutt.
Steel braided hose 723.1-2z
Adjuster 190.2.1z

Piston for RADIAL 190 (@ 20 mm)
Piston 190.3.1zem D
Piston for RADIAL 190 (@ 16 mm)
Piston for RADIAL 190 (@ 13 mm)
S-Nipple 203.1 dem/zk
Screw nipple 203.1-Z215.2ZK
Brake disc 750.70z

Piston cpl. 229.1 nitr. D
Grip tube 233.2 ksz/ksz3
Choke lever 234.1-Z3.2 sz
S-Nipple 240.1-Z215.1 zk
Grip tube 250.1 ksz/ksz2
Grip tube 250.1 ksz/ksz3
Grip tube 268.1-Z22.1 ksz B
Grip tube 270.1 ksz/ksz2
Grip tube 270.1 ksz/ksz3
Lever cpl. 270.1 dem/sz
Grip tube 270.2-Z2.1 ksz2
Grip tube 270.2 ksz/ksz3
Housing kpl 270.6-Z1.8 Is
Housing 270.7-Z21.9 Is/ksz
Housing 273.1-Z1.2 Is
Grip tube 273.2-Z2.1 ksz2
Grip tube 273.2 kszw
Housing 273.8-21.2 Is
Housing 273.10Is B
Screw 280.1-Z5.1 zks
Piston cpl. 280.1 em/E D
Piston cpl. 280.2 em/E D
Piston cpl. 280.3 em/E D
Piston cpl. 280.4 em/E D
Piston cpl. 280.5 em/E D
Cylinder 285.1 Is D

Cam cpl. 285.1-Z27.1
Bellow and spacer 285.1 dem
Cylinder 285.2 Is D
Cylinder 286.1 Is D

Cam cpl. 286.1-27.2
Cylinder 286.2 Is D
Cylinder 286.3 Is D
Cylinder 286.4 Is D
Cylinder 286.5 Is D

Cam cpl. 286.11-27.2
Cam cpl.286.21-27.2
Housing 286.21-Z21.1 Is
Cam cpl. 286.31-27.2
Housing cpl. 287.1-21.2 Is
Adjusting screw 287.1-Z14.1
Cylinder 287.1Is D

Grip tube 287.1 sz5

Grip tube 287.1 sz6

Cam cpl. 287.1-27.2
Screw 305.1-Z214.1
Cylinder 287.9 Is D

Lever cpl. 287.9 es/E
Piston cpl. 287.9 em D
Cylinder 287.10 Is D

Grip tube 307.1-Z221.1
Housing 309.1-Z1.1 ksz
Grip tube 309.1 ksz/tsz
Guide tube 525.1 zk
Guide tube 525.10 zk

MAGURA Price List 2009

Hub.40/ 110°

kpl.mit Buchse

1=150; mit Buchse

1=150;m.Buchse

with lock washer and screw-nut
M5:Schaft-d6/110,2;119,5
KTM125;1=970;Stahlflex
f.Hebellage

@ 20 mm; DOT; VE 1
d17;f.Ers.;m.Rille gek.

@ 16 mm; DOT; VE 1

@ 13 mm; DOT; VE 1

d8x15,Innengew.M6
d310;KTM
d11;i.Polybtl;m.Balg,Si-Ri
m.Griffbezug u.Bremsfeder
mit Raste

mit Schlitz

m.Griffbezug u.Bremsfeder
m.Griffbezug u.Bremsfeder

kpl.mit Griffbezug

mit Griffbezug

KU

m.Griffbezug u.Bremsfeder
m.Griffbezug u.Bremsfeder

d12;

d13;

d14;

d16;

d15;

d13
33Hub;Kette;Nipaufn/2-zig.
lose

d16

d13mm

35 Hub,m.Kette;1zlgig
d16mm

d12mm

d15 mm

d14mm
42Hub;Kette;Nippel.1/zlgig
35Hub;Kette;Nippel./2zligig

42Hub;Kette;Nippel./2-zlig.

M8x0,75;m.Bremskl.u.Feder
d13mm;

Boden offen d22
38Hub;Kette;Nippel.1zigig
m.Bremsklotz und Feder
d13mm

m. Gwd.stift;"E"gestempelt
d13mm

d15mm
Nippelaufn.u.Feder mont.
Ober-u.Unterteil

gebogen r25/64';M6x0,75
gebogen r25/140';M6x0,75

03-19-2009
Page 6 from 17



Art. Nr.
20- 0314590
20- 0315180
20- 0315230
20- 0315270
20- 0315290
20- 0315310
20- 0315350
20- 0315370
20- 0315390
20- 0316012
20- 0316030
20- 0316571
20- 0316580
20- 0316761
20- 0316770
20- 0316870
20- 0316910
20- 0316970
20- 0317020
20- 0317040
20- 0317226
20- 0317265
20- 0317315
20- 0317433
20- 0318720
20- 0318730
20- 0319031
20- 0319100
20- 0319120
20- 0319140
20- 0319160
20- 0319753
20- 0319773
20- 0319791
20- 0319793
20- 0320722
20- 0320728
20- 0320730
20- 0321612
20- 0321617
20- 0321622
20- 0321628
20- 0321636
20- 0321653
20- 0321654
20- 0321721
20- 0321800
20- 0321850
20- 0322971
20- 0333301
20- 0333303
20- 0333304
20- 0333307
20- 0333308
20- 0333351
20- 0345090
20- 0345120
20- 0345130
20- 0345140
20- 0345153
20- 0393231
20- 0395207
20- 0400010
20- 0400020
20- 0400040
20- 0400090
20- 0400130
20- 0400200
20- 0400210
20- 0400320
20- 0400492
20- 0400504
20- 0400510

SEK
92 kr
89 kr
89 kr
23 kr
39 kr
28 kr
83 kr
91 kr
38 kr
30 kr
20 kr
162 kr
170 kr
162 kr
212 kr
326 kr
326 kr
385 kr
354 kr
427 kr
750 kr
386 kr
192 kr
111 kr
85 kr
57 kr
83 kr
18 kr
20 kr
28 kr
33 kr
598 kr
598 kr
598 kr
1392 kr
574 kr
574 kr
453 kr
377 kr
453 kr
485 kr
2559 kr
196 kr
846 kr
892 kr
53 kr
365 kr
197 kr
407 kr
1490 kr
1664 kr
1490 kr
1490 kr
1490 kr
1490 kr
2164 kr
2164 kr
2164 kr
2164 kr
2164 kr
112 kr
56 kr
9 kr
14 kr
6 kr
6 kr
12 kr
74 kr
60 kr
76 kr
9 kr
9 kr
21 kr

MAGURA Price List 2009

Article

Cable cpl. 531.6

Adjusting screw 542.2.2 zk
Adjusting screw 542.5 zk
Adjusting screw 543.1 zk
Adjusting screw 543.5 zk
Adjusting screw 543.6 ni
Adjusting screw 544.2 zk
Adjusting screw 544.4 zk
Adjusting screw kpl.548.1
Screw 680.1-Z5.1 dem/zk
Nipple 621.1-Z215.2 zk

Lever cpl. 680.1-Z3.8 tp
Lever cpl. 680.1-Z3.9 sz
Lever cpl. 680.201-Z3.8 tp
Lever cpl. 680.201-Z3.9 sz
Housing 682.1-Z1.2 Is
Housing 682.11-Z21.2 Is
Housing 682.301-Z1.1 Is B
Housing 683.1-Z1.2 Is
Housing 683.11-Z21.2 Is
Repair-kit 700.14 em D
Piston 720.1 zki D
Service-Kit OEM

Grip 857-210.3 sz

Rack 1466.3Z

Rack 1466.4Z

Bowden cable 531.200
Nipple 1800-Z

Nipple 1806-Z ni

Adjusting screw 1850-Z ni
Adjusting screw 1851-Z ni
Piston 225.1-Z27.1 zki D
Piston 225.2-227.1 zki D
Piston cpl. 225.4 em D
Housing 225.4 Is D

Piston cpl. 227.1 em D
Piston 227.2 em D

Lever 227.3-Z3.1 tp

Grip tube cpl. 288.1 ksz/sz13
Piston 288.1-z27.2em/E D
Brake light switch (BMW) 288.1-Z260.3
Cylinder 288.1 ev1 D

Set screw 288.2

Lever 288.3-Z3.1 es/lE

Lever 288.3-z3.1 ef/E

Nipple 109.11-z15.1 ni
Lever 831.1-Z3.1 Is;sa

Lever 830.1-Z3.9 ksz

Brake light switch (BMW) 162.290-z60.1
Master cylinder 902.1 Ic rechts
Master cylinder 902.3 Ic rechts
Master cylinder 902.4 Ic links
Master cylinder 902.7 Ic rechts
Master cylinder 902.8 Ic links
Master cylinder 902.51 Ic rechts
Clip-on handlebar @ 33 mm
Clip-on handlebar @ 36 mm
Clip-on handlebar @ 37 mm
Clip-on handlebar @ 38 mm
Clip-on handlebar @ 40 mm
Grip tube 316.1 ksz/ksz
Piston soft;826.5 ksz
Nipplebracket A88
Nipplebracket A88.2

Solder nipple B88

Solder nipple C88

Solder nipple D88

Grub screw m.Sz DABS5 zk
Grip DAB6 sz

Grip DG21-10.1 sz
Springwasher HAB5.10 gedlt
Springwasher HAB5.20 gedlt
Springwasher HAB5.3 gedlt

1150/950;Dr.1,5;Spir.;C88
M7;1=42;di6,5;da11;Sz2,7
M7;1=42;da11,;di8,2;Sz3,5

M6;L41;6kt.9x21;di6,1/2,5
M6;L=30;6kt.9x6,5;di6,1/25
M6;132;da11,di6,5;Sz2,2
M6;132;da11;di6,5;Sz2,2
M6x0,75;1=22,m.Stellmutter
M5x23;d6x14,5

d5,5x5,7

Alu-Blech

KU

Alu-Blech

m.Sperrstiick

d12mm

d13;m.Strich/Kennz.f.Ers.

Syringe + accessories for mineral oil
Rohr d23-25;1138;Wulst d60

12 Z&h;m.Gew-stift
16Zahne;|=49.6;m.Gew-St.M4
855/990

M5x17,5;Aufn.d5;SW6x27
M6x26,5;Aufn.d6,5;SW8x38
d12;m.Abstr.,Dicht.u.Feder
d13;m.Abstr.,Dicht.u.Feder
d16;m.Abstr.,Dichtg,Bu/Fe.
rechts,d16

d11

d10,5

Euroform
m.Griffb.;Anlaufsch.;Schr.
d20;Kugel gefettet
Kabelbaumlange 800 mm
d20mm

mit Bremsklotz und 0-Ring
verstellbar,m.E gestempelt
verstellbar;m.E gestempelt
d8;112,5;Bd10;GewsStiftM5x6
m.Gew.-Stift/Aufnahme

AnschluBgeh.sz;Leitg.900mm
d18;ohne sa;re;Schelle 22
d18;sa;rechts;Schelle 22
d18;ohne sa;li;Schelle 22
d14;ohne sa;re;Schelle 22
d14;ohne sa;li;Schelle 22
d18;ohne sa;re;Schelle 25
f.Holm-d33;m.TUV-Gutachten
f.Holm-d36;m.TUV-Gutachten
f.Holm-d37;m.TUV-Gutachten
f.Holm-d38;m.TUV-Gutachten
d-40

umspritzt;d19,4 VE120
d18;m.Abstreifer u.O-Ring
da8x9;di6,4x4,5;di4
da8x9;di6,4x4,5;di4,3;
da6x2,5x13/da3,5;di2,3
da3,2x5;di1,8
da6,5x4,di3,5x1,5;di1,8
M6x0,75x7;m.Ringschneide
di26;1121;

R027,5-30 off;1120;Wu.d50
da26;di18;l04,5;1bl0,75;
da26;di18;l04,5;bl1;
da26;di13,1;l04,5;Ibl0,8;

03-19-2009
Page 7 from 17



Art. Nr.
20- 0400515
20- 0400540
20- 0401590
20- 0402390
20- 0402394
20- 0402450
20- 0402460
20- 0402470
20- 0403311
20- 0403340
20- 0403700
20- 0404870
20- 0404880
20- 0404930
20- 0404970
20- 0405010
20- 0405020
20- 0405080
20- 0405440
20- 0405660
20- 0407730
20- 0407790
20- 0407850
20- 0407860
20- 0407970
20- 0408008
20- 0410105
20- 0410399
20- 0410405
20- 0410430
20- 0410495
20- 0410496
20- 0410505
20- 0410544
20- 0410546
20- 0410550
20- 0410563
20- 0410564
20- 0410880
20- 0410890
20- 0410900
20- 0410955
20- 0410956
20- 0410958
20- 0411000
20- 0411040
20- 0411050
20- 0411210
20- 0411230
20- 0411280
20- 0411330
20- 0411440
20- 0411490
20- 0411570
20- 0411590
20- 0411600
20- 0412015
20- 0412280
20- 0412310
20- 0412501
20- 0413620
20- 0413830
20- 0413831
20- 0413850
20- 0413870
20- 0413880
20- 0413890
20- 0413891
20- 0414100
20- 0414280
20- 0414360
20- 0414500
20- 0414550

SEK
12 kr
44 kr
11 kr
74 kr
19 kr
6 kr
6 kr
6 kr
348 kr
12 kr
30 kr
20 kr
84 kr
15 kr
20 kr
10 kr
17 kr
111 kr
4 kr
73 kr
186 kr
41 kr
13 kr
147 kr
147 kr
267 kr
24 kr
15 kr
159 kr
159 kr
58 kr
80 kr
58 kr
30 kr
30 kr
30 kr
67 kr
67 kr
83 kr
94 kr
105 kr
61 kr
66 kr
61 kr
12 kr
54 kr
105 kr
68 kr
76 kr
30 kr
33 kr
42 kr
182 kr
210 kr
79 kr
80 kr
53 kr
14 kr
92 kr
115 kr
274 kr
219 kr
235 kr
6 kr
38 kr
67 kr
24 kr
17 kr
6 kr
78 kr
11 kr
30 kr
39 kr

MAGURA Price List 2009

Article

Springwasher HAB5.40 gedlt
Cover disc HAB6 zk
Cylindrical screw with slot 270.1-11.1zk
Lever 16.1-03.1

End screw 16.1 zk

Nipple 21.1

Nipple 21.2

Nipple 21.6

Adapter 22 zes

Nipple 24.1 zk

Compression spring 25.1-20.1
Compression spring 46.1-14.1 ato
Rack 46.1-17U.1

Ring 46.1-27.1 zk

46.1-29.2 zk

Screw 46.1-39.1 zk

Security ring 46.1-41.1

Rack 46.5-17.1

Plug 46.101-31.1 sz
Protection bellow 305.1-53.1 sz
Cover 58.1-02.1 zk

Disc spring 58.1-12.1
Disc/Spacer 58.1-28.1 zk
Rack 58.2-17.1

Rack 58.12-17.1

Lever 58.19 zk

Nipple 102.100-16.1

Stop notch se 102.103 bk
Lever 116.1-03.11s B

Lever 117.1-03.1 Is
Mounting bracket 90.3-09.1
Mounting bracket 90.3-09.1 Is
Mounting bracket 90.53-09.1
Cylinder screw m. |-6kt zk
Cylinder screw m. |-6kt zk
Cylinder screw m. |-6kt zk
Mounting bracket 90.4-09.1
Mounting bracket 90.54-09.1
Grip 125.1-10.1 sz

Grip 125.1-10.2 sz

Grip 125.1-10.4 sz

Grip 289.1-10.1 tsz

Grip 289.1-10.2 tsz

Grip 289.1-10.5 tsz

Solder nipple 125.1-15.1
Grip 125.3-10.1 sz

Grip 125.3-10.3 sz

Grip 150.1-10.1 sz

Grip 151.1-10.2 sz
Countersunk bolt 155.1-11.1 zk
Cylinder screw 155.1 zk
Barrel 155.1-17.1 zki

Cover 155.3-04.1 Is

Cover 157.1-04.1 Is

Grip 157.1-10.1 sz

Grip 157.1-10.2 sz

Cap 160.1-31.1 sz

Barrel 203.1-17.2 ni

Support for HYMEC-Slave cylinder
Lever 210.1-03.8 tp

Lever 224.1-03.1tp B

Lever 225.1-03.1 tp

Lever 225.1-03.1 Is
Countersunk bolt 225.1 zs5
Wiper 225.1-31.1 D

Bellow 225.1-34.1 D

O-ring 225.1-35.1 D

O-ring 225.1-35.2 D

Brake spring 233.2-12.1

Grip 240.1-10.3 sz

Solder nipple 240.1-17.1
Angle 250.1-04.1 zk5

Grip 250.1-10.15 ksz

da26;di18;l04,5;Ibl1,2;
da33; di6,1; 5,1

M6x16
179;m1;219(32),Kugelsenke
M8x0,75;15;SW8
L6tn.d6/d3,5x8;Bohrg.d2,3
L6tn.d6/d3,5x8;Bohrg.d2,0
L6tn;d6/d3,5x8;Bohrg.d1,8
8dick
d8x8,5;Bohrg.d2,8;M5
da4;d0,55;1018;c=2,05
da13,5;d2,5;1013,9;c=115,2
Modul 2; z=9; Nippel d8
da14,9;di12;d2,2

Rastloch mittig

M6x8; Sperrzahnschraube
=Seegerring G15x1,5
m=2; z=9; mit Gew. M5
fur d9; 1=8,5
di18,6;da24;143;aus CR
gebogen; m. Rastloch
da40;di25;102,55;Ibl1,5
da43,2; di24,9; s0,5

z11; 2x Ansch. M6

z11; Anschl. M5 und M6
Kerbverz.21x24;DIN 5481
da=7;1=7;di/quer=3,5/1,8
selbsteinrastend

d22;2xd6;22 breit
d22;lackiert
d25+d28;2xd6,3;22 breit
DIN 7984-M6x16-8.8-A2F
DIN 7984-M6x25-8.8-A2F
DIN 7984-M6x22-8.8-A2F
d22;2xM6

d25/28;2xM6
d24,5-26;L.129;Wu-d50
d22-24,5;1.129;Wu-d50
d22-24,5;0ffen;L129;Wu-d50
Ro24,5-26;|=126,5;W-d50
Ro022-24;1=126,5;Wulst-d50
Ro24,5-26;|=126,5;W=d50
d6x5,5; Seil-d 1,8
d27,5-30;L129;Wu-d50
d27,5-30;0ffen;L129;Wu-d50
di24

di21

M5x18

d8;M6x13;1=26,5
d10/8,3x14,5; Schlitz 2,3

di24

di21

bedr. mit START und CHOKE
d9/8x15,5;Schlitz 2,5
d9/8x15,5;Schlitz 3

m. Kugel

mit Kugel

mit Kugel

mit Kugel

d3,5x30; fir Kunststoff
di10/da18x6,5;CR schwarz
SBR/NR schwarz
15x3;EPDM schwarz
15x3;EPDM sz;Plasmabesch
18,2x8,8;5=0,35
d24-26,5;L.100;Wu-d50;Gummi
da5x7,5; di-quer-1,8; MS

Ro024-26 off-d20,5;1114

03-19-2009
Page 8 from 17



Art. Nr.
20- 0414590
20- 0414630
20- 0415390
20- 0415581
20- 0415771
20- 0416100
20- 0416110
20- 0416970
20- 0417020
20- 0417070
20- 0417100
20- 0417320
20- 0417400
20- 0417440
20- 0417460
20- 0417500
20- 0417560
20- 0417590
20- 0417630
20- 0417771
20- 0417790
20- 0417980
20- 0418115
20- 0418116
20- 0418118
20- 0418119
20- 0418746
20- 0418890
20- 0419224
20- 0420193
20- 0420210
20- 0420230
20- 0420261
20- 0420290
20- 0420380
20- 0420512
20- 0421620
20- 0421750
20- 0422060
20- 0422440
20- 0422530
20- 0422640
20- 0423130
20- 0423234
20- 0424362
20- 0424390
20- 0424640
20- 0424650
20- 0424670
20- 0425310
20- 0425460
20- 0425480
20- 0425484
20- 0425510
20- 0425650
20- 0425680
20- 0425860
20- 0426340
20- 0427039
20- 0427041
20- 0427043
20- 0427044
20- 0427100
20- 0427176
20- 0427177
20- 0427208
20- 0427814
20- 0427823
20- 0427912
20- 0427913
20- 0428085
20- 0428089
20- 0428112

SEK
9 kr
5kr
61 kr
151 kr
41 kr
30 kr
6 kr
356 kr
18 kr
377 kr
226 kr
144 kr
77 kr
83 kr
91 kr
89 kr
41 kr
65 kr
185 kr
98 kr
95 kr
19 kr
86 kr
82 kr
98 kr
95 kr
56 kr
19 kr
34 kr
12 kr
30 kr
35 kr
91 kr
39 kr
12 kr
1kr
91 kr
14 kr
6 kr
30 kr
36 kr
41 kr
70 kr
47 kr
11 kr
Skr
15 kr
15 kr
48 kr
30 kr
45 kr
55 kr
44 kr
44 kr
21 kr
14 kr
258 kr
24 kr
377 kr
196 kr
211 kr
407 kr
105 kr
77 kr
79 kr
120 kr
280 kr
95 kr
273 kr
316 kr
271 kr
846 kr
1431 kr

MAGURA Price List 2009

Article

Screw 250.1 zk5

Nut 250.1-19.1 zk5
Supporting screw 268.1-217.1
Lever 270.1-03.8 tp

Torsion spring 270.7-13.2 zi5
Sliding screw 273.51-06.1 B
Brake spring 273.2-12.1

Lever 284.1-03.1 es B
Countersunk bolt 284.1-11.1zs5
Lever 285.1-03.1 es

Cover 285.1-04.1 Is

Tightener ring 305.1-09.1 If
Protection cover 305.1-34.1
Grip 306.1-10.1 sz

Grip 306.1-10.2 sz

Support 306.1-17.1

Protection cover 306.1-34.1 sz
Nippleaufnahme 307.1-17.1
Cover 307.1-19.1 zk5

Grip 308.1-10.4/.5sz

Grip 308.1-10.4 sz B
311.1-45.1

Grip 312.1-10.1 szw

Grip 312.1-10.1rtw B

Grip 312.1-10.2 szw

Grip 312.1-10.2rtw B

Knob 506.1-10.2 sz
Disc/Spacer 507.1-18.1 zki
Nut 512.1 zki

Nut 553.1-03.2 zks

Sleeve 553.1-04.1

Sleeve 553.1-05.1 zk
Adjusting screw 553.2 zks
Lever protection cover 557.1 sz
Protection cover 558.1-33.1 sz
Compression spring 558.11-13.2
Grip 600.8-10.1 sz

Bail 680.1-19.1 zs5
Compression spring 680.1-13.1at6
Blocker 680.1-25.2 zk

Scale 682.1-23.1

Scale 683.1-23.1

Grip 852-10.34 ksz

Grip 858-10.22 szw

Mounting bracket 102.90 zk
Lens screw m.Sz1208 zk
Clamp1402.1/22 zk
Clamp1402.1/25 zk
Clamp1402.1/33 zk

Nipple 1454 zk

Nipple 1458 zk;d6,5

Nipple 1458.2 zk;Rd5-Gew.
Nipple 1458.3 zk;Rd5

Sleeve 1459 zk

Rack 16.1

Rack 1466.7

Lever 1555.5 bearb/gerad
Nipple 5130 zk;d6,5

Lever 286.1-03.5 es/E

Cover 286.1-04.2 Is

Cover 286.21-04.2 Is

Lever 286.1-03.5 tp/E

Bellow 286.1-34.1 D

Grip 287.1-10.1 sz

Grip 287.1-10.2 sz

Bellow 287.1-34.2 D

Lever 73.1-03.2 tp

Mounting bracket 73.1-09.1 Is
Lever 74.1-03.2 tp

Lever 74.1-03.2 es B
Connecting piece 190.2-04.1 ev1
Mounting bracket for RADIAL 190 right
Lever 190.10 ebz/bedr.

M6x22,5 m.Ansatzspitze; SW7
M6;SW10x5;m.Ansenk.d8,1
M10x1;SW11;Bohrg/Hilse 6,5
Alu-Blech
di11,6;d1,1;l03,6;f.Blheb.
geschlitzt;f.Nippeleinhg.
18,2x8,8; 50,25

geschmiedet

d5x20;dk9,2;flir Kunststoff

es v.auswarts(AIMgSiF31)

f. Kegelradabdeckung

1- und 2-zligig verwendbar
Ro24,5-26;1129;Wulst d65
Ro-d22-24; 1129; Wulst d65
geschl;Abstit.d6,5;M10x1
d20x60

einzlgig

f.Gehéuse 307 kpl./0313070
Ro24,5-26;L127;Wulst-d50
E;R022-24;1127;Wulst d50

Ro24,5-26;1125;Wulst d65
Ro24,5-26; [125; Wulst d65
Ro022-24; 1125; Wulst d65
RT7;Ro-d22-24;1125;Wu-d65
Tampo-Print bedr.wei
da36; di24,8; s2

SW19; M16x1; s4
M10x1;Réndel-da 18x5
da7,4x15;Wollfilz
da11x12;di6,5;Schlitz 2,2
M10x1;144;da17;di11,1/6,2
121 mm lang, PVC

fur d10; 1=34; Ausgg. d3,6
da2,9;d=0,341=13,5;c=0,697
d24-26,5;L100;Wu-d50;Gummi

da4,3; d0,8; lo11,5

d22-23;0ff.d15;L123;Wu-d35
d22-24;0ff.d19;L123;Wu-d32
Bd2,5;R022;Abst.33+34;d6,2
M5x14 aus 5,8

Schelle f.R022;aus Bd.2
Schelle f.Ro25;aus Bd.2
Schelle f.R033;aus Bd.2,5
M8x0,75;Rd5.n.MWN1043;SW8
di7,8/M10x1;da10/SW11;|=33
di7,8/M10x1;da10/SW11;|=32
M10x1/Rd5/MWN1043;SW11
M10x1;d7,8;128;SW11/da10
16Z&h;Anschl.3,5u.Rinne2br
9Zah;Anschl.3,5u.Rin.1,7br
1105;i=4,3;z18;Al-geschm.
M8x0,75;SW8;113;
mit"E"gestempelt
1zlgig;f.Kegelradabdeckung
2-zlg.f Kegelradabdeckung
mit"E"gestempelt
53x38,5x15,5;EPDM schwarz
Ro26 of;1126;Wulst-d48,BMW
R022-23,5 off;1126;d48, BMW
53x46x12;EPDM schwarz
re;|=160;Eurof;Al-geschm.
Ro22;f.Gelenkst.73

links; Alu-geschm.
links;Alu-geschm.
M12x1;SW15;Anschl.d8/d6125
@ 22 mm; right
d16,4;1179,5;Griffw.verst.

03-19-2009
Page 9 from 17



Art. Nr.
20- 0428141
20- 0428167
20- 0429643
20- 0429648
20- 0429651
20- 0430833
20- 0430880
20- 0431863
20- 0432057
20- 0433028
20- 0433030
20- 0433033
20- 0433048
20- 0433085
20- 0433100
20- 0433235
20- 0433240
20- 0433271
20- 0433277
20- 0433283
20- 0433300
20- 0433403
20- 0433410
20- 0435372
20- 0437517
20- 0445570
20- 0445862
20- 0445880
20- 0446503
20- 0446540
20- 0446680
20- 0447140
20- 0448065
20- 0448805
20- 0448820
20- 0450280
20- 0450770
20- 0451530
20- 0451610
20- 0451640
20- 0451850
20- 0452436
20- 0452490
20- 0453430
20- 0453600
20- 0453660
20- 0453800
20- 0454170
20- 0454295
20- 0454850
20- 0454951
20- 0455001
20- 0455020
20- 0455572
20- 0455900
20- 0493241
20- 0493493
20- 0493496
20- 0493510
20- 0493525
20- 0493534
20- 0493547
20- 0493566
20- 0493630
20- 0493650
20- 0493710
20- 0493740
20- 0493790
20- 0493830
20- 0493833
20- 0493838
20- 0493862
20- 0493867

SEK
241 kr
846 kr
392 kr
392 kr
189 kr
86 kr
101 kr
232 kr
76 kr
20 kr
6 kr
12 kr
59 kr
41 kr
204 kr
95 kr
160 kr
120 kr
120 kr
57 kr
438 kr
250 kr
250 kr
2kr
401 kr
680 kr
810 kr
846 kr
871 kr
795 kr
734 kr
1022 kr
11 kr
82 kr
38 kr
2kr
30 kr
30 kr
30 kr
30 kr
5kr
30 kr
12 kr
30 kr
5kr
20 kr
1kr
1kr
1kr
30 kr
15 kr
5kr
4 kr
9 kr
30 kr
33 kr
139 kr
95 kr
57 kr
64 kr
105 kr
38 kr
98 kr
29 kr
30 kr
8 kr
9 kr
39 kr
53 kr
74 kr
17 kr
39 kr
64 kr

Article

Pressure rod 190.12 zki
Mounting bracket for RADIAL 190 left
Lever 287.1-03.3 es/E
Lever 287.1-03.4 es/E
Cover 287.1-04.2 Is

Valve 722.70-15.1 zes
Hollow screw 723.1

Tubing (PA) (5 m) 825.1-54.10
Ringpiece826.1-45.2 zes
Cylinder screw 227.1 zki/nb
Compression spring 227.1-13.1 zi5
Cylinder screw 227.1 zi5nb
Bellow 227.1-34.1 D
Bellow 229.1-53.1 schwarz
Lever 229.1-03.1 Is/E
Bearing screw 288.1zks/nb
Grip 288.1 sz=sz13

Bellow 288.1-34.2 D
Cover 288.1-44.2 Is
Bellow 288.1-53.1 D
Housing 288.2-01.1 Is
Lever 107.1-03.1 tp

Lever 107.2-03.1 tp

O-ring 831.926

Brake pad 903.1 L
Handlebar L359-00 ch
Handlebar L377-2 ch B
Handlebar L388-00 ch
Handlebar L451-3 ch B
Handlebar L454-00 ch
Handlebar L463-00 ch
Handlebar L491-65 ch
Screw229.1 zk

Lever 902.1 ksz

Retaining screw 902.1 zes
Cylinder screw zk

Flat head screw

Spacer zk

Nut zk

Nut zk

Grub screw zk

Flat head screw

Flat head screw

Raised countersunk-head screw zk
Countersunk bolt zes
Countersunk bolt zks
LockNut zki

Tooth washer

Raised countersunk-head screw zk
Coiled spring pin zk5

Lens screw

Washer

Washer

Lens screw zks

Push-on contact tin-plated
Lever 47.1-03.2 ksz

Cover 64.1-04.1 ksz

Cam 64.1-07.1 ksz

Cap 73.1-33.1 sz

Lever 90.53-03.2 ksz
Lever 90.2-03.1 kr
Mounting bracket 91.1-02.2 ksz S
Lever 102.100-03.3 ksz
Grip 125.1-10.5ksz

Grip 125.1-10.6ksz

Sleeve 155.1-07.1. kn
Sleeve 160.1-04.1 kn
Lever 214.51-03.1 ksz
Cover 225.1-44 1 ksz
Reservoir 225.1-46.1kn D
Window 288.1.1-31.2 kn D
Cover 234.1-04.5 ksz/bedr
Grip 234.1-10.3 kszw

MAGURA Price List 2009

Kugel8,5;Gew.M6 gehartet
@22 mm

14 breit;mit"E"gestempelt
Hocker17,5 breit;E gestemp

f. Kegelradabdeckung
M8x1;SW8;Stutz-d7,0;1=21,5
M10x1;f. KTM 125/200

1=5 m; high-pressure tubing
Anschl.M6;f.Leitg.di=2,8
1/4"x32 UNEF 2A/10,51g.
da7,5; d0,7; 1016

M6x16

schmutzfrei angeliefert
Gummi/CR;di6/da20,7x13
re;GD-Al;i.Polybtl;geprift
146,5

d26 off;1126;Wulst-d51;BMW
44,3x61,4x27;EPDM sz
47,2x64,2x8
da27,5x10;di4;f.Zyl-Bohrg;
M8x0,75 f. Drehgrifforemse
abgesagt; I=120; i=4,5

m. Kugel; 1=150; i=6
di6x1;NBR70

Sinterbelag

656x66;mit TUV-Gutachten
795x184;mit TUV-Gutachten
820x177;mit TUV-Gutachten
785x286;m.TUV-Gutachten
684x206,5;m.TUV-Gutachten
625x84;m.TUV-Gutachten
678,5x265,5

M6x20;SW8 m.Bund-d10,5;8.8
f.alle Varianten
M8x0,75;1=18,5

DIN 84-M3x22-4.8-A2F

DIN 85-M4x18-A2

DIN EN ISO 7092-8-200 HV-A
DIN EN ISO 4035-M6-04-A2F
DIN EN ISO 4035-M8-04-A2F
DIN EN 27434 M4x4-5.8-A2F
DIN 920-M6x12-5.8-A2F

DIN 922-M4x4x2,5-9S20K-A2H
DIN 964-M6x22-4.8-A2F

DIN 965-M4x12-4.8-Ofl.zes
DIN EN ISO 7046-M5x55-CuZn
DIN EN ISO 10511-M3-0,5
DIN 6797-J5,3-Znph r7-FSt
DIN EN ISO 7047-M5x16-4.8-
EN I1SO 8750-4x22-St-FE/Zn
ISO 7380-M8x20-10.9-A2F
DIN7603-A10x14-Cu/max34HRB
DIN 7603-A12x15,5-Al

DIN 7985-CM6x28x7-5.8-A2T
DIN 46247-A2,8-1CuZn30F43-
Nippelaufn. d5

ohne Aufdruck

war Nocken 311.1-07.1 ksz
m.angeform.Seilzugtille

fur Sperrklinke sa+se
2xd4,05;f.Fed;Nock/Kontakt
Rohr 7/8"

DIN 79100;f.Nippel d7x7
R023,5-26;1125; Wulst d50
Ro022-24,5;1125;Wulst d50
da11,5; di7,9
d7,9xd11,53x10,9

bedruckt mit neuem Symbol
Ro024;1110;MAG.Zeich;oWulst

03-19-2009
Page 10 from 17



Art. Nr.
20- 0493868
20- 0494000
20- 0494010
20- 0494019
20- 0494050
20- 0494080
20- 0494140
20- 0494165
20- 0494170
20- 0494200
20- 0494240
20- 0494250
20- 0494450
20- 0494512
20- 0494530
20- 0494534
20- 0494537
20- 0494542
20- 0494546
20- 0494790
20- 0494800
20- 0494820
20- 0494821
20- 0494822
20- 0495324
20- 0495330
20- 0495340
20- 0495362
20- 0495380
20- 0495400
20- 0495420
20- 0495430
20- 0495460
20- 0495490
20- 0495520
20- 0495550
20- 0495570
20- 0495620
20- 0495660
20- 0495700
20- 0495770
20- 0495860
20- 0495890
20- 0495930
20- 0495940
20- 0495980
20- 0496020
20- 0496060
20- 0496070
20- 0496100
20- 0496140
20- 0496200
20- 0496204
20- 0496210
20- 0496212
20- 0496216
20- 0496218
20- 0496222
20- 0496228
20- 0550079
20- 0550088
20- 0550100
20- 0550110
20- 0550114
20- 0550115
20- 0550117
20- 0550119
20- 0550131
20- 0550248
20- 0550252
20- 0550262
20- 0550320
20- 0550321

SEK
64 kr
30 kr
35 kr
61 kr
30 kr
35 kr
59 kr
98 kr
23 kr
29 kr
36 kr
35 kr
59 kr
59 kr
121 kr
61 kr
120 kr
36 kr
44 kr
83 kr
55 kr
50 kr
53 kr
53 kr
80 kr
29 kr
23 kr
4 kr
26 kr
24 kr
23 kr
23 kr
30 kr
23 kr
20 kr
26 kr
23 kr
38 kr
36 kr
30 kr
34 kr
39 kr
32 kr
37 kr
37 kr
32 kr
30 kr
32 kr
32 kr
33 kr
32 kr
33 kr
33 kr
30 kr
30 kr
30 kr
30 kr
43 kr
43 kr
250 kr
323 kr
277 kr
465 kr
465 kr
277 kr
288 kr
377 kr
335 kr
114 kr
1696 kr
628 kr
589 kr
545 kr

MAGURA Price List 2009

Article

Grip 234.1-10.4 kszw
Grip 240.1-10.22 ks

Grip 240.1-10.25ksz

Grip 240.1-10.5 ks

Grip 250.1-10.5 ksz

Grip 250.1-10.6 ksz
Cover 268.2 ksz

Lever 270.1-03.9 ksz
Grip 270.1-10.5 ksz

Grip 270.1-10.6 ksz
Decompression lever 270.51-03.1 ksz
Decompression lever 270.51-03.2ksz
Cover 285.1-44.1 ksz D
Cover 286.1-44.3 ksz D
Reservoir 286.1-46.1 kn D
Cover 287.1-44.3 ksz D
Reservoir 287.1-46.1 kn D
Cover 288.1-04.1 ksz
Cover 288.1-31.1 ksz
Housing 314.1-01.2ksz S
Cover 314.21-04.2 ksz
Grip 316.1-10.6 kszw
Grip 316.1-10.1 kszw
Grip 316.1-10.2 kszw
Lever 830.100-03.9 ksz
Grip 850-10.2 kr

Grip 850-10.2 ksz
Bushing 833.1-33.1 ksz
Grip 850-10.4 ksz

Grip 850-10.22 ks

Grip 851-10.2 ks

Grip 851-10.2 ksz

Grip 851-10.3 ks

Grip 851-10.20 ksz

Grip 851-10.21 ks

Grip 851-10.23 ksz

Grip 851-10.25 ksz

Grip 852-10.2 ksz

Grip 852-10.3 ksz

Grip 852-10.4 ksz

Grip 852-10.24.2 ks

Grip 853-10.2 ksz

Grip 853-10.4 ks

Grip 854-10.2 ks

Grip 854-10.2 ksz

Grip 854-10.3 ks

Grip 855-10.2 ksz

Grip 855-10.4 ks

Grip 855-10.4 ksz

Grip 855-10.5 ksz

Grip 856-10.22 ksz

Grip 858-10.2 ks

Grip 858-10.2 kszw

Grip 858-10.3 ks

Grip 858-10.3 kszw

Grip 858-10.4 ks

Grip 858-10.4 kszw

Grip 858-10.5 kszw

Grip 858-10.6 kszw
Control lever 105.10 Is/ls
Lever 108.3.8 Is/tp
Control lever 16LF2 bk
Control lever 16RF2/531.6 Is
Control lever 16RFA15 bk
Control lever 16RF2 bk
Control lever 16RF23 Is
Control lever 16RFA/LFA7 bk
Control lever 16RS2/25 bk
Control lever 37.1 zk
Control lever 46.1 Ic
Adjuster 512.5

Lever 73.2 Is/tp

Lever 74.1 Is/tp

Ro022;1110;MAG.Zeich;oWulst
R020-21,5;1100;d36;silbgr.
Ro-d13;1100;Wulst-d36
Ro24-26;geschl;L=108;W-d50
Rohr-d24-26;1114;Wulst-d48
Rohr-d22-24;1114;Wulst-d48
f. Schalterpartie

KU
Ro023,5-26;1111;W-d48;Ripp.
Ro022-24;1111;W-d48;Rippen.
136;f.Mod.270/271;bedruckt
136;m.Anschlag;f.Mod.270
da52,5x9,5;m.BMW-Zeichen
59x44,5x12

56x41,5x43,5

59,6x52,5x12

56x49x48,5

f. Gaszugabdeckung

f. Hebelpartie

Kennzeichen MC
PVC;Rohr-d19,4 VE120
PVC;fur Rohr-d24 bis d26
PVC;f.R022 b.d24;Festgriff

R022-23,5;1100;Wulst d40
R022-23,5;1100;Wulst d40

f. Leitung d5;1=22
Ro18,5-20,5;d8;1100;W-d40
R022-23,5 off;1100;W-d21
Ro22-23,5;1100;W-d28/32
Ro22-23,5;1100;W-d28/32
Ro17-18;1100;Wulst d28/32
Ro023-25;1100;Wulst d28/32
R023-25/d16;1100; d28/32
Ro021-22,5 off;1100;d28/32
Ro023-25;0ff;1100;W-d28/32
Rohr d22-23;1123;Wulst d35
Rohr d25-26;1123;Wulst d35
Rohr d27-28;1123;Wulst d35
R027-280ff;1123;d35;0.Mag.
Rohr d22-24;1123;Wulst d50
Rohr d27-28;1123;Wulst d50
Rohr d30-31;1123;Wulst d40
Rohr d30-31;1123;Wulst d40
Rohr d33-34;1123;Wulst d40
Rohr d22-23;1132;Wulst d32
R020-21,5;1132;Wulst d32
R020-21,5;1132;Wulst d32
Rohr d23-25;1132;Wulst d32
Ro30 offen;1130;0hne Wulst
Rohr d22-24;1123;Wulst d32
Rohr d22-24;1123;Wulst d32
Rohr d25-26;1123;Wulst d32
Rohr d25-26;1123;Wulst d32
Rohr d27-28;1123;Wulst d35
Rohr d27-28;1123;Wulst d35

links, Alu

rechts;AL;Sperrb.; VE 35
Hub 28;A-Teile lose;Rd5
Hub 28; Zug montiert
Hub33;A-Teile lose;Rd5;Alu
Hub28;A-Teile lose;d6,5
Hub25;Gew-Stift;A-T.lo.Rd5
Hub48;A-Teile lose;d6,5
Hub28;Ro-d25;A-T.lose;d6,5
rechts;Anb.an 233/273
Stellschraube+Nippel

mit Knopf u. Zug
rechts;Hub20;Gwd/Blsch
links; Hub 20

03-19-2009
Page 11 from 17



Art. Nr.
20- 0550322
20- 0550402
20- 0550404
20- 0550449
20- 0550454
20- 0550468
20- 0550475
20- 0550483
20- 0550485
20- 0550523
20- 0550533
20- 0550534
20- 0550551
20- 0550552
20- 0550554
20- 0550555
20- 0550556
20- 0550557
20- 0550603
20- 0550604
20- 0550677
20- 0550694
20- 0550695
20- 0550719
20- 0550720
20- 0550735
20- 0550738
20- 0550744
20- 0550746
20- 0550780
20- 0550792
20- 0550806
20- 0550807
20- 0550842
20- 0550845
20- 0550850
20- 0550851
20- 0550853
20- 0550860
20- 0550863
20- 0550864
20- 0550891
20- 0550904
20- 0550906
20- 0550907
20- 0550909
20- 0550918
20- 0550927
20- 0550935
20- 0550937
20- 0550942
20- 0550943
20- 0550946
20- 0550952
20- 0550953
20- 0550956
20- 0550958
20- 0550960
20- 0550969
20- 0550972
20- 0550977
20- 0550979
20- 0550986
20- 0550991
20- 0550992
20- 0550993
20- 0551010
20- 0551031
20- 0551035
20- 0551042
20- 0551058
20- 0551098
20- 0551101

SEK
545 kr
450 kr
450 kr
329 kr
288 kr
389 kr
351 kr
550 kr
301 kr
301 kr
273 kr
286 kr
394 kr
279 kr
388 kr
377 kr
377 kr
242 kr
368 kr
336 kr
259 kr
665 kr
704 kr
319 kr
319 kr
124 kr
740 kr

2332 kr
156 kr
167 kr
277 kr
360 kr
200 kr
260 kr
288 kr
450 kr
450 kr
465 kr
147 kr
147 kr
846 kr
350 kr
450 kr
318 kr
575 kr
656 kr
733 kr
656 kr
432 kr
591 kr

3922 kr

3922 kr
363 kr
251 kr
283 kr
357 kr
398 kr
147 kr
848 kr
214 kr
310 kr
327 kr
379 kr
871 kr

2423 kr
147 kr
432 kr
147 kr
356 kr
954 kr
310 kr
372 kr
613 kr

MAGURA Price List 2009

Article

Lever 74.1 Is/tp

Control lever 90.621 bk/kr
Control lever 90.622 bk/kr
Lever 102.151 Is/ksz

Control lever 16L.S101/25 bk
Lever 102.150 Is/ksz

Lever 102.152 Is/ksz
Adjuster 508.7

Lever 102.101 Is/ksz

Lever 102.101 Is/ksz

Lever 101.37.9 Is/ksz

Lever 108.4.9 Is/ksz

Control lever 16LFA8.3 bk
Control lever 16RF2 bk
Control lever 16RFA7.2 bk
Control lever 16RFA/LFA7 bk
Control lever 16RFA/LFA7 bk
Control lever 16RP13.2 bk
Control lever 16RSA3/25 bk
Control lever 16RS8/25 bk
Lever 102.100 Is/ksz

Control lever 22.1 Is

Control lever 22.6 Is

Lever 102.102 Is/ksz

Lever 102.103 Is/ksz

Control lever 81.13 dem/zks
Control lever 58.12teilm.bk/zk
Rim-brake831.200 Is/ls

Push button 143.31 dem/bk
Switch 558.32;1-polig
Control lever 16LF2 bk
Control lever 16LS100/25 bk
Control lever 16LF100 bk
Control lever 16RP13 bk
Control lever 14aL7/22 Is
Control lever 90.631 bk/kr
Control lever 90.632 bk/kr
Control lever 16RF2/531.6 Is
Switch 558.32;1-polig

Switch 558.33.1; 2polig
Heated grip 566.31.1 sz13
Lever 102.153 Is/ksz

Control lever 90.642 bk/kr
Control lever 109.71.2 ksz
Control lever 22.1 Is

Control lever 22.1 Is

Control lever 22.1.1 Is
Control lever 22.1 Is

Control lever 90.40.17 Is/ksz
Control lever 90.42.R.6 bk/ksz
Brake control 288.3.1ls/es/0.Gr. D (BMW)
Brake control 288.3.1ls/ef/o.Gr. D (BMW)
Control lever 90.20 bk/ksz
Control lever 90.00 bk/ksz
Control lever 90.30 bk/ksz/I
Control lever 90.50 bk/ksz/I
Control lever 90.40 bk/ksz
Switch 558.33.1 ; 2-pol.
Control lever 22.8 Is

Lever 101.1.8 Is

Control lever 90.00 bk/ksz
Control lever 90.20 bk/ksz
Lever 102.105 Is/ksz
Desmodromic twist grip 64.5 Is
Rim-brake 831.212 Is/ls
Switch 558.34 bk;2-pol.; On when paused
Control lever 90.12.R bk/ksz/|
Switch 558.33.1;2-polig
Control lever 90.530 bk/ksz/I
Control lever 22.1 Is

Control lever 90.00 bk/ksz
Control lever 90.10 bk/ksz/I
Control lever 90.120 bk/ksz/I

links; Hub 20
d25;Schl.1pol;mSche;mSchr
d25;Schl.1pol;mSche;mSchr
d25;Raste13,5sa;d6,5;
Hub25,5/Rast17;44'0.S.Hemm
d25;Hub 16;M 6;
d25;Raste13,5sa;M 6;

d22;Hub 16; M 6;

d22;Hub 16; M 6;
d22;Riickholf.;Abstltzb.
d22;re;Gwd-Blsch/RFe;Abst.
Hub48;A-Teile mont.;d6,5
Hub28;A-Teile lose;Rd5
Hub48;A-Teile mont.;d6,5
Hub48;AT .lose;M6;0h.Nippel
Hub48;A-Teile lose;Rd5
Hub28;A-T.mont;d6,5;bedr.
Hub33;AT lose;Rd5;Anschlag
Hub28;A-T.lose;bedruckt
d22;Hub 16;d6,5;
Hub80;Standard;d7;
Hub80;Raste12mmrechts;d7;
d22;Raste13,5sa;d6,5;
d22;Raste13,5se;d6,5;
links;d22;2 Bef.-Bohrungen
2xM10x1;ZSM5/M6;ZS+De.lose
d22;se;1450/470;sz
Bef.d.Schraube
f.Mod.90;M8x1;SchlieRer
Hub28;A-Teile lose;d6,5
Hub25,5/Rast17;44'0.S.Hemm
Hub28/Raste13;ATlo;neutral
Hub28;0hneA-Teile;Aufdruck
links;Rundzug;d22
d25;Schl.2pol;mSche;mSchr
d25;Schl.2pol;mSche;mSchr
Hub28;Zug montiert;o.L6tn.
SchlieRer;M8x1;m.Kappe
M8x1;SchlieRer;

re;f.Gasgriff 288;Shore70
d25;Raste13,5se;d6,5;
d25;0ffn.2pol;mSche;mSchr
Hub12,5;3Ra.sa;N-Aufnahme
Hub80;Standard;ohne Zub.
Hub80;Standard;d10,2;
Hub80;ger.Hebel;ohne Zub.
Hub80;Standard;d8,2;
d22;A6,5;sa;mSche;mSchr
d28;A6,5;sa;mSche;mSchr
d20;Gashub36;verst.Hebel;
d20;Gash.36;verstellb.Heb;
d22;M8;se;mSche;mSchr;NiSt
d22;M8;0S;mSche;mSchr
d22;A6,5;0S;mSche;mSchr
d22;A6,5;se;mSche;mSchr
d25;A6,5;sa;mSche;mSchr
SchlielRer;M8x1;m.Kappe
Hub80;11Rast.a 8mm;Stsb.d7
Alu;d22;Hub18mm;m.Aufnahme
d28;M8;0S;mSche;mSchr;N+St
d22;M8;se;mSche;mSchr
Rast11;sa;d6,5;spezial
Griffrohr; Kappe
d22;2500/210;sa;m.EVO2 Ad.
M8x1;0Offner;m.Kappe
d25;M8;sa;2pS;mSche;mSchr
SchlieRer;M8x1;Driicker sz
d25;A6,5;se/0S;mSche;mSchr
Hub80;Standard;d10,2;m.Ada
d28;M8;0S;mSche;mSchr;N+St
d22;M8;sa;mSche;mSchr
d22;M8;sal/se;mSche;mSchr

03-19-2009
Page 12 from 17



Art. Nr.
20- 0551108
20- 0551117
20- 0551129
20- 0551134
20- 0551136
20- 0551137
20- 0551138
20- 0551139
20- 0551140
20- 0551141
20- 0551142
20- 0551143
20- 0551144
20- 0551145
20- 0551146
20- 0551164
20- 0551204
20- 0551233
20- 0551235
20- 0551236
20- 0551238
20- 0551244
20- 0551245
20- 0551247
20- 0551248
20- 0551256
20- 0551269
20- 0551272
20- 0551285
20- 0551305
20- 0720000
20- 0720001
20- 0720005
20- 0720006
20- 0720015
20- 0720018
20- 0720019
20- 0720020
20- 0720021
20- 0720028
20- 0720029
20- 0720030
20- 0720031
20- 0720032
20- 0720065
20- 0720069
20- 0720070
20- 0720071
20- 0720072
20- 0720074
20- 0720076
20- 0720077
20- 0720078
20- 0720084
20- 0720091
20- 0720092
20- 0720097
20- 0720098
20- 0720108
20- 0720109
20- 0720124
20- 0720229
20- 0720230
20- 0720232
20- 0720233
20- 0720234
20- 0720235
20- 0720237
20- 0720240
20- 0720241
20- 0720242
20- 0720243
20- 0720246

SEK
420 kr
2780 kr
439 kr
2780 kr
2703 kr
2703 kr
4 460 kr
4 460 kr
538 kr
4 460 kr
4 696 kr
4 460 kr
4 696 kr
6299 kr
6299 kr
357 kr
2718 kr
447 kr
391 kr
214 kr
4 357 kr
7 556 kr
522 kr
242 kr
398 kr
242 kr
2288 kr
6 799 kr
332 kr
356 kr
97 kr
108 kr
83 kr
91 kr
57 kr
30 kr
32 kr
39 kr
39 kr
106 kr
106 kr
94 kr
76 kr
60 kr
45 kr
162 kr
162 kr
171 kr
235 kr
127 kr
103 kr
123 kr
138 kr
575 kr
235 kr
219 kr
280 kr
280 kr
341 kr
341 kr
575 kr
11 kr
17 kr
30 kr
48 kr
35 kr
67 kr
12 kr
12 kr
12 kr
8 kr
12 kr
14 kr

Article

Control lever 90.10 bk/ksz/I
Disc brake 904.15 ksz/ksz
Brake disc 849.1

Disc brake 904.16 ksz/ksz
Disc brake 904.15 ksz/ksz
Disc brake 904.16 ksz/ksz
Disc brake 904.17 Ic/ksz
Disc brake 904.18 Ic/ksz
Brake disc kit 838.300

Disc brake 904.17 Ic/ksz
Disc brake 904.17 Ic/ksz
Disc brake 904.18 Ic/ksz
Disc brake 904.18 Ic/ksz
Disc brake 904.19 Ic/ksz
Disc brake 904.20 Ic/ksz
Control lever 90.50.17 Is/ksz
Disc brake 904.15 ksz/ksz
Control lever 90.652 bk/kr
Control lever 90.10 bk/ksz/I
Control lever 90.651 bk/kr
Disc brake 904.17 Ic/ksz
Hydraulic disc brake 908.1
Control lever 90.110 bk/ksz/I
Control lever 90.00 bk/ksz/I

Control lever 90.40.R.17 Is/ksz

Control lever 90.00 bk/ksz/I
Disc brake 904.16 ksz/ksz
Disc brake 908.3

Control lever 90.330 bk/ksz/I
Control lever 90.530 bk/ksz/I
Grip 125.1-10.4 sz

Grip 125.3-10.3 sz

Grip 306.1-10.1 sz

Grip 306.1-10.2 sz

Grip 125.3-10.1 sz

Grip 125.1-10.5 ksz

Grip 125.1-10.6 ksz

Grip 270.1-10.6 ksz3

Grip 270.1-10.5 ksz3

Grip 308.1-10.5 esz

Grip 308.1-10.4 esz B

Grip 600.8-10.1 sz

Grip DG21-10.1 sz

Grip DAB6 sz

Lever blade cover 557.1 sz
Lever cpl. 680.1 tp

Lever cpl. 680.201 tp
Lever cpl. 680.1 sz

Lever cpl. 680.201 sz
Lever 270.1-03.8 tp

Lever 270.1-03.9 ksz
Lever cpl. 270.1 dem/sz
Lever 210.1-03.8 tp

Lever 156.1 es

Lever 225.1 Is

Lever 225.1 tp

Lever 74.1 tp

Lever 73.1 tp

Lever li.HG2 tp,

Lever HF 2 tp

Lever 155.1 es

Solder nipple barrel A88
Nipple support A88.2
Nipple support 203.1 ni
Nipple support 155.1 zki
Nipple support 157.1 zks
Nipple support 157.3 zki/zks
Solder nipple B88

Solder nipple 21.1

Solder nipple 21.2

Solder nipple 21.6

Solder nipple C88

Solder nipple D88

MAGURA Price List 2009

d28;M8;sa;mSche;mSchr
d22;1i;1700;S145;Julie
incl.Bef.-schrauben
d22;re;1700;S145;Julie
d22;1i;1700;S160;Julie
d22;re;1700;S160;Julie
d22;re;2000/2x1000;S180
d22;T-St;2000/2x1000;li.

d22;re;2000/2x1000;S160
d22;re;2000/2x1000;S145
d22;1;;2000/2x1000;S160
d22;1i;2000/2x1000;S145
d22;re;2000/2x1000;Druckst
d22;1i;2000/2x1000;Druckst
d22;A6,5;se;mSche;mSchr
d22;1i;1700;s180;Julie
d25;SchlieRer;mSche;mSchr
d25;M8;sa;mSche;mSchr
d25;A6,5;mech;oSche;oSchr
d22;re;2000/2x1000;0.Sch
Kart;L680;nur HA;disk 180
d28;M8;sa/sa;mSche;oSchr
d22;M8;0S;mSche;mSchr
d22;A6.5;sa;mSche;mSchr
d25;M8;0S;mSche;mSchr
d22;re;1700;Julie;o.Scheib
Kart;HR;d180;Zange907.4
d25;A6,5;2x0S;mSche;mSchr
d28;A6,5;se/0S;mSche;mSchr
d22-24;0ff;L129;Wu-d50VE10
d27-30;0ff;L129;Wu-d50VE10
d24,5-26;1129;Wu-d65;VE 10
d22-24;1129;Wu-d65; VE 10
d27,5-30;L129;Wu-d50; VE10
d23,5-26;L.125;Wu-d50 VE10
d22-24,5;1.125;Wu-d50 VE10
d22-24;1111;Wu-d48; VE 10
d23,5-26;1111;Wu-d48;VE 10
d24,5-26;1127;Wu-d50;VE 10
d22-24;1127;Wu-d50; VE 10
d24-26,5;L.100;Wu-d50 VE10
d27,5-30 offen;1120; VE 10
di26;1121; VE 10

121 mm lang, PVC; VE 10
Alu-Blech; VE 10

Alu-Blech; VE 10

KU; VE 10

KU; VE 10

Alu-Blech; VE 10

KU; VE 10

KU; VE 10

m. Kugel; VE 10
1=181;m.Kugel; VE 5
m.Kugel; VE 5

m.Kugel; VE 5
links;Alu-geschm.; VE 5
rechts;|160;Eurof.; VE 5

links VE5

rechts VE5

VE 5

da8x9;di6,4x4,5;di4; VE 20
da8x9;di6,4x4,5/4,3; VE 20
d9/8x15,5;Schl. 2,5; VE 20
d10/8,3x14,5;Schi2,3;VE 20
d12x11,6;Schi2,3; VE 10
VE10
dabx2,5x13/3,5;di2,3;VE 20
L6tn.d6/d3,5x8;Bohrg. d2,3
L6tn.d6/d3,5x8;Bohrg.d2,0
L6tn.;d6/d3,5x8;Bohrg.d1,8
da3,2x5;di1,8; VE 20
da6,5x4,;di3,5x1,5/1,8;VE20

03-19-2009
Page 13 from 17



Art. Nr.
20- 0720247
20- 0720248
20- 0720249
20- 0720250
20- 0720252
20- 0720253
20- 0720254
20- 0720255
20- 0720256
20- 0720257
20- 0720258
20- 0720259
20- 0720260
20- 0720262
20- 0720263
20- 0720264
20- 0720265
20- 0720267
20- 0720268
20- 0720269
20- 0720276
20- 0720277
20- 0720278
20- 0720279
20- 0720280
20- 0720281
20- 0720282
20- 0720283
20- 0720284
20- 0720286
20- 0720288
20- 0720289
20- 0720291
20- 0720292
20- 0720293
20- 0720295
20- 0720299
20- 0720300
20- 0720302
20- 0720306
20- 0720307
20- 0720309
20- 0720407
20- 0720426
20- 0720428
20- 0720429
20- 0720430
20- 0720431
20- 0720432
20- 0720474
20- 0720488
20- 0720499
20- 0720500
20- 0720501
20- 0720502
20- 0720503
20- 0720505
20- 0720517
20- 0720525
20- 0720526
20- 0720527
20- 0720528
20- 0720544
20- 0720545
20- 0720546
20- 0720549
20- 0720550
20- 0720551
20- 0720552
20- 0720553
20- 0720555
20- 0720556
20- 0720559

SEK
18 kr
14 kr
11 kr
30 kr
20 kr
21 kr
42 kr
21 kr
21 kr
21 kr
38 kr
39 kr
30 kr
15 kr
24 kr
23 kr
38 kr
30 kr
24 kr
24 kr
76 kr
30 kr
24 kr
42 kr
30 kr
33 kr
47 kr
47 kr
47 kr
38 kr
89 kr
89 kr
89 kr
91 kr
64 kr
95 kr
30 kr
45 kr
427 kr
60 kr
106 kr
30 kr
29 kr
45 kr
45 kr
53 kr
47 kr
47 kr
47 kr
665 kr
665 kr
344 kr
157 kr
332 kr
294 kr
142 kr
198 kr
307 kr
348 kr
114 kr
101 kr
144 kr
117 kr
326 kr
138 kr
385 kr
385 kr
674 kr
93 kr
221 kr
338 kr
867 kr
221 kr

MAGURA Price List 2009

Article

Solder nipple 32.1

Solder nipple 125.1

Solder nipple 240.1

Nipple 90.1-17.1

Screw nipple 1800-Z

Screw nipple 1806-Z ni

Screw nipple 25.4-Z15.1 zk

Screw nipple 24 zk

Screw nipple 24.3 ni

Screw nipple 24.5 ni

Screw nipple 24.9 zk

Screw nipple 37.1 ni

Screw nipple 203.1-Z215.2dem/zk
Screw nipple 240.1 zk

Screw nipple LBO4/1z zk

Screw nipple 621.1-215.2 zk

Lever screw 203.1-Z5.3 zk

Lever screw 680.1-Z5.1dem/zk
Lever screw HP3-Z5.1 dem/zk
Lever screw HC-Z5.2 zk

Guide tube 525.1 zk

Adjusting screw unslotted 1850-Z ni
Adjusting screw unslotted 543.1zk
Adjusting screw unslotted 543.5 zk
Adjusting screw unslotted 543.6 zk
Adjusting screw unslotted 1851-Z ni
Adjusting screw unslotted 21.1-220.1zk
Adjusting screw unslotted 21.1-220.2zk
Adjusting screw unslotted 21.1-220.5zk
Adjusting screw unslotted 548.1
Adjusting screw slotted 542.2.2 zk
Adjusting screw slotted 542.5 zk
Adjusting screw slotted 544.2 zk
Adjusting screw slotted 544.4 zk
Support screw 268.1

Support 306.1-17.1

Sliding for soler nipple 273.51-06.1 B
Sliding with clamp screw 273.1-26.1 B
Lever cpl. 1569.2 es

Lever cpl. 13.1 ksz/zks
Decompression lever 270.51 ksz
Compression spring 25.1-20.1
Connecting piece 828.1 zks; VE10
Segment 682.1 zk

Segment 682.11 zk

Segment 683.11 zk

Segment 683.1 zk5

Segment 683.21 zk

Segment 683.51 zk

Clamp kit (split clamp)

Clamp kit (one piece clamp/fork bridges)
Piston cpl. 163.1 em

Cover 163.1 Is

Lever cpl. 163.1 tp

Piston cpl. 723.1 em

Mounting bracket 163.1 Is B

Hollow screw 723.1 zki

Piston cpl. 723.2 em

Piston cpl. 163.10 em

Spare part kit for 250/682/683
Bleeding valve 722

Spare part kit 225

Cover 163.1.1 cni

Lever short 163.2 tp

Clamp 163.1 cni

Tubing (PA) HYMEC 724.1

Tubing kit (PA) HYMEC 724.2
Tubing kit (PA) 723.2z
Decompression lever 163.2 ksz
Cover 163.2 cni

Piston 163.2z em

Clutch tubing 723.3z

Cover 163.1 cni

d5;13,7;flr Seil max. 1,4
d6x5,5; Seil-d 1,8; VE 20
da5x7,5;di-quer-1,8; VE 20
da8x9;Aufn.d5aufd2,3;VE 20
d2,4 m.M4 gekl.;d7x10,5

d2,4 m.M4 gekl.SW7xd6x12,5
d8x10+Bohr.d2,8/M4 VE10
Schrbni.d8x9;Bohrg.d2,8;M5
Schrbni.d7x9;Bohrg.d2,5;M5
Schrbni.d6x9;Bohrg.d2,5;M5
Schrbni.d10x18;Bohrg.d3;M5
Schr.DIN 933-M4x7 Isz;VE20
d8x15;Innengew.M6; VE 20
da5x7,5;M4;di-quer-2;VE 20
VE 20

d5,5x5,7; VE 20
M5x19,5;Schaftd6x10,2;VE20
M5x23;d6x14,5; VE 20
M6x20;d7,97x8,5; VE 20
M5x15,5;d5x6;+Si-Mu.;VE 20
VE10

M5;L27; VE20

M6;132; VE20

M6;L41; VE20

M6;L30; VE20

M6;L38; VE20
M8x20;Abst.d10,2x9 VE10
M8x20;Abst.d8,2x9; VE10
M8x20;Abst.d7x9; VE10
M6x0,75;L=22,Stellm.;VE 10
M7;1=42;di6,5;da11; VE 10
M7;1=42;da11;di8,2; VE 10
M6;1=32;da11;di6,5; VE 10
M6;1=32;da11;di6,5, VE 10
M10x1;SW11;Hdlse 6,5;VE 10
Sz;Abstit.d6,5;M10x1;VE 5
geschlitzt;Nip.einh.;VE 10
S-d1,8;M4 f.Klemmsch;VE 10
1=162,5;mit Buchse; VE 5
eingespr.Buchse; VE 10
136;f.M0d.270 u.271; VE 10
VE10

M6;6kt;SW8;f.Ltg 2,8/5,2

Hub 7,5+8; VE 10

Hub 7+7; VE 10

Hub 4,5+4,5+9; VE 10

Hub 6+5,3+8,7; VE 10

Hub 5,5+5,5+11; VE 10

Hub 5,5+6+12,5; VE 10

for handlebar-@ 28.5 mm, like MAGURA X-line
for handlebar-@ 28.5 mm; Hole distance 32-36 mm
d10,5;f. Mineraldl; VE 1
"Mineraldl"; VE 1

kpl.mit Verstellung; VE 1
d28mm;geprift; VE 1

VEB 1

M10x1; mit Ventil VEB 1
d27mm;geprift; VE 1

d10,5;f. Bremsfliss.;VE 1
Wink,Schr,Druckst,Mu.VEB 1
M8x1;m. Kappe, VEB 1
Deckel,Balg,2 Schr.; VEB 1
fiir Mineraldl VE 1

115mm lang VE 1

@ 22.15 mm; VE 1

1=1045 mm; with hollow screw; KTM LC4
1=1120 mm; high-pressure tubing
1=975 mm; high-pressue tubing; KTM 4-takt-racing
VE 1

fiir Dekohebel VE 1

d9,5;flir Mineraldl VE 1
Vertemati400/500 VE 1
f.Deko Hymec Yamaha VE 1

03-19-2009
Page 14 from 17



Art. Nr.
20- 0720566
20- 0720569
20- 0720570
20- 0720572
20- 0720594
20- 0720598
20- 0720599
20- 0720600
20- 0720776
20- 0720777
20- 0720797
20- 0720850
20- 0720851
20- 0720852
20- 0720853
20- 0720854
20- 0720855
20- 0720856
20- 0720910
20- 0720911
20- 0720920
20- 0720937
20- 0721001
20- 0721052
20- 0721053
20- 0721054
20- 0721055
20- 0721150
20- 0721245
20- 0721251
20- 0721258
20- 0721700
20- 0721702
20- 0721710
20- 0721711
20- 0721712
20- 0721714
20- 0721716
20- 0721717
20- 0721718
20- 0721720
20- 0721721
20- 0721725
20- 0721783
20- 0721786
20- 0721789
20- 0721820
20- 0721821
20- 0721825
20- 0722003
20- 0722004
20- 0722005
20- 0722009
20- 0722010
20- 0722011
20- 0722014
20- 0722015
20- 0722016
20- 0722019
20- 0722020
20- 0722021
20- 0722023
20- 0722025
20- 0722026
20- 0722027
20- 0722035
20- 0722057
20- 0722090
20- 0722092
20- 0722094
20- 0722096
20- 0722098
20- 0722100

SEK
846 kr
1431 kr
846 kr
35kr
385 kr
329 kr
329 kr
329 kr
139 kr
103 kr
120 kr
176 kr
212 kr
212 kr
236 kr
98 kr
151 kr
98 kr
371 kr
371kr
158 kr
38 kr
927 kr
1476 kr
1476 kr
1476 kr
1476 kr
1227 kr
1476 kr
94 kr
682 kr
1467 kr
1467 kr
301 kr
499 kr
901 kr
605 kr
451 kr
467 kr
901 kr
1817 kr
684 kr
2 597 kr
2397 kr
127 kr
127 kr
82 kr
561 kr
2998 kr
674 kr
674 kr
674 kr
301 kr
301 kr
301 kr
262 kr
674 kr
578 kr
1476 kr
1476 kr
351 kr
771 kr
232 kr
251 kr
348 kr
289 kr
667 kr
182 kr
68 kr
114 kr
256 kr
50 kr
210 kr

MAGURA Price List 2009

Article

Mirror mounting bracket for RADIAL 190 right
Lever blade long for RADIAL 190
Mirror mounting bracket for RADIAL 190 left
Adjuster wheel for lever blade 163.1 rt
Piston 723.5z em

Clutch lever blade 163 (long version)
Lever 163.4z es

Clutch lever blade 163 (short version)
Adjusting screw slotted 553.2 zks
Adjusting screw unslotted 553.1 zks
Switch 229.2-Z60.1

Pair of grips 150 sz/151 sz

Pair of grips 125 sz

Pair of grips 157 sz5

Pair of grips 312 szw

Pair of grips 250 ksz2

Pair of grips 289 tsz

Pair of grips 250 ksz

Slave cylinder HS11/12,

Slave cylinder HS11/12

Pair of grips 316 kszw

Support 109.11 ni

Disc 160mm,Louise,GustavM
X-line "MX"

X-line "EX"

X-line "JX"

X-line "SX"

Housing 831.354-z101ls/Is

X-line "MX2"

Stop notch 74.50
Mini-Service-Kit 901.1

Slave cylinder 903.2

Brake caliper 903.3

T-piece 902 zes VEB1

Angle 902 VEB2

Cylinder cpl. 902.1

Brake disc 904.13

Brake disc 849.1

Retaining screw 902.1 zes
Cylinder cpl. 902.2 ksz
Accessories 901.4

Brake pads 900.1 VEB1

Brake pad sinter 907.4 VEB1
Master cylinder cpl. 907.1 VEB1
Hollow screw 907.1

Hollow screw 907.1 (2)VEB1
MAGURA-Blood 75 ml
MAGURA-Blood 1L

Master cylinder 908.1 bl VEB1
Steel braided hose 723.7-1z
Steel braided hose 723.1z

Steel braided hose 723.2z
Protector green

Protector blue

Protector orange

Start security switch 163.30z
Steel braided hose 723.6z

Steel braided hose 723.30z
X-line "QX1"

X-line "QX2"

Special lever blade for KTM LC4
Steel braided hose 723.8-1z
Cover 163.2-04.2 Is

Mounting bracket 163.2 Is
Piston163.5z em

Adapter 723.6z

Steel braided hose 723.7-3z

@ 22 mm; right; bronze anodised
Long lever blade; VE 1

@ 22 mm; left; bronze anodised; VE 1
fur Hebelverstellung VE 10

d27 VE 1

kpl.m.Verstellung VE 1
115mm lang;Spiralfed VE 1
M10x1, geschlitzt; VE 10
M10x1; ungeschlitzt; VE 10
Flachstecker Gr.4,8; VE 1
Gummi;f.Rohr 24/22
Gummi;Rohr 24,5-26/22-24,5
Gummi;f.Rohr 24/21
Gummi;f.Rohr 24-26/22-24
PVC;d224-26/22-24
d24,5-26/d22-24
PVC;d24-26;|=114;Wu-d48

PVC;d22-24 | d24-26

Al;d22/d28,5;808x105x80
Al;d22/d28,5;795x120x87
Al;d22/d28,5;768x110x59
Al;d22/d28,5;808x112x63
d14;sa;re+li;Schelle 22
Al;d22/d28,5;808x119x77
Schraube,Mutter,Feder VEB1

@28 mm

fiir BIG-Geber

gepriift;m.Kl.ring u.U-Schr

@ 145 mm; with screws; 1 piece
@ 180 mm, with screws; 1 piece
M8x0.75;1=18.5;VEB=10
gepriift;m.Kl.ring u.U-Schr
Auflaufbr.;Bremssch.d120

4 pieces

super racing pad for MAGURA kart brake
RB570180 brake master cyli
RB570210 single VE 1
RB570215 banjo bolt,dual

Vitam LS V6;rot

master cylinder cpl.
CannonMX;KTM250/380 VE 1
KTM125;Stahlflex VE 1
KTM4TRacing;Stahlfl. VE 1
fiir X-Line-Lenker

fiir X-Line-Lenker

fiir X-Line-Lenker
Kabellange 550mm; VE 1
KTM LC8;|=1140 VE 1
KTM LC4;1=1025 VE 1
Al;d22/d28,5;808x119x77
Al;d22/d28,5;795x120x87

Husab;1=1020;Stahlfl;VE 1
Deko VE 1

d22,15 VE 1

d9;fir Mineralél VE 1
f.Nehmer LC8 VE 1
KTM250/380;1=970 VE 1

Support 195.1 fiir Reservoir 0722238 (CLUTCH) VE 1

Lever screw cpl.195.1
Bleeding valve 195.1
Reservoir 195.1
Adjusting screw 195.1
Plate cpl. 195.51 (Brake)

VE 1

m.Kappe VE 1

Duke 950 VE 1

VE 1
Druckst.;Platte;Nipp.VE 1

03-19-2009
Page 15 from 17



Art. Nr.
20- 0722102
20- 0722110
20- 0722112
20- 0722121
20- 0722123
20- 0722136
20- 0722137
20- 0722138
20- 0722139
20- 0722142
20- 0722143
20- 0722144
20- 0722145
20- 0722146
20- 0722149
20- 0722152
20- 0722154
20- 0722155
20- 0722156
20- 0722157
20- 0722158
20- 0722159
20- 0722160
20- 0722161
20- 0722162
20- 0722163
20- 0722164
20- 0722165
20- 0722166
20- 0722167
20- 0722177
20- 0722178
20- 0722179
20- 0722180
20- 0722181
20- 0722182
20- 0722184
20- 0722185
20- 0722186
20- 0722187
20- 0722188
20- 0722189
20- 0722190
20- 0722191
20- 0722192
20- 0722193
20- 0722201
20- 0722202
20- 0722205
20- 0722206
20- 0722207
20- 0722208
20- 0722209
20- 0722210
20- 0722211
20- 0722213
20- 0722214
20- 0722215
20- 0722216
20- 0722217
20- 0722219
20- 0722223
20- 0722233
20- 0722238
20- 0722281
20- 0722283
20- 0722285
20- 0722300
20- 0722301
20- 0722303
20- 0722304
20- 0722305
20- 0722306

SEK
371 kr
416 kr
438 kr

1431 kr
438 kr
297 kr
409 kr
409 kr
232 kr
578 kr

3241 kr

3241 kr

3241 kr

1105 kr
725 kr
271 kr

4 467 kr

4 467 kr

4 467 kr

15 597 kr

15 597 kr

15 597 kr

1281 kr
509 kr
575 kr

2116 kr
455 kr
158 kr
290 kr
390 kr
438 kr
544 kr

1383 kr

3 887 kr
616 kr
762 kr

86 kr

318 kr
4 467 kr
15 597 kr
3241 kr

724 kr

342 kr

230 kr

39 kr
368 kr
195 kr
438 kr
153 kr
150 kr
438 kr
416 kr
416 kr
416 kr
416 kr
371 kr
159 kr
457 kr

3241 kr
15 597 kr
144 kr
762 kr
346 kr
432 kr
547 kr
453 kr
323 kr
15 597 kr
15 597 kr
4 467 kr
3241 kr
4 467 kr
3241 kr

MAGURA Price List 2009

Article

Switch 195.1 (CLUTCH)

Piston 195.1z

Lever blade long for RADIAL 195 (CLUTCH)
Lever blade short for racing for RADIAL 190
Reservoir with bracket (BRAKE)

Hollow screw 724.12 zki

Tubekit (CARBON) HYMEC 724.12z
Tubing kit (CARBON) HYMEC 724.11z
Cover 163.2 bearb/cni

Tubing HYMEC 724.13z

Fork end KTM/HUSABERG (& 48 mm)
Fork end HONDA (@ 47 mm)

Fork end HUSQVARNA (9 45 mm)

Hose cpl. 750.1

Item-set 700.11 em D

Service-Kit HYMEC

Brake disc 750.50z

Brake disc 750.52z

Brake disc 750.51z

Radial brake system HUSQVARNA 47 mm
Radial Brake System (KTM/HUSABERG)

Safety start switch for Radial clutch 195
d13;Mineraldl VE 1

1=175 mm; long clutch lever blade
Short lever blade; VE 1

DOT4; 25 mi

M6x16,5 VE 1

1=1120 mm; carbon tubing

1=1045 mm; carbon; KTM
f.Chokehebel;D8,6x9 VE 1

1=920 mm:; high-pressure tubing
KTM/Husaberg VE 1

Honda 04 VE 1

Husqgvarna

1=1185; steel braided; DOT SAE; VE 1
d13+Puffer,Balg,Sts VE 1

Syringe + accessories for mineral oil
@ 320 mm; KTM/Husaberg

@ 320 mm; Honda

@ 320 mm; Husqvarna
HUSQVARNA with fork-@ 47 mm
KTM/HUSABERG

Radial brake system HONDA CRF450R (2003, 2 HONDA CRF450R (2003, 2004)

Clutch slave cylinder 164 (Sportster®)
Tubing kit 164.2 (Sportster®; I=1450 mm)
Tubing kit 164.1 (Sportster®; I=2030 mm)

for Harley Sportster®-models
1=1450 mm / 57"; Sportster®
1=2030 mm/80"; Sportster®

Clutch master cylinder "HYMEC for Harley" Is164 H-D

Mastercylinder piston kit 164

Bolt and clip 164

Cover 164 Is

Lever blade 164 pl

Lever blade racing short for RADIAL 195
Tubing kit 164 (Big Twin)

Clutch slave cylinder cpl. 164.4 (Big Twin)

H-D

H-D; Geber

H-D; Geber

H-D

Short forged lever blade; silver; VE 1
1=2030 mm/80"; H-D; BIG Twin

for Harley Big Twin-models

Clutch master cyl. "HYMEC for Harley" cpl. ch16:H-D

Cover 164 ch
Lever blade 164 ch
Accessory 164.1
Accessory 164.4
Brake disc 750.53z

H-D; Geber ch

H-D; chrome

H-D Sportster

H-D BIG Twin

@ 320 mm; Yamaha

Radial brake system YAMAHA YZ250/450F (200 YAMAHA YZ250/450F (2005 ->)

Fork end YAMAHA (& 48 mm)

Brake pads SINTER (4 pieces)

Distance ring for brake disc KTM (4 mm)
Distance ring for brake disc KTM (2.5 mm)
Splint 750.1

Mounting-Kit 750.1z

Mirror mounting bracket for RADIAL 195

Lever blade long silver for RADIAL 195 (Brake)
Piston for brake caliper 750 (& 28 mm)
Bracket for brake reservoir 0722123

Lever blade racing short red for RADIAL 195
Piston for RADIAL 195 (& 20 mm
Piston for RADIAL 195 (& 16 mm
Piston for RADIAL 195 (& 13 mm
Piston for RADIAL 195 (& 12 mm
Switch 195.51z (BRAKE)
Bleeding valve for RADIAL 195
Spacer bushing 750.1

Fork end HONDA (@ 47 mm)

)
)
)
)

Yamaha

4 pieces; sinter; for MAGURA caliper 750
Sumo Bremssch.4,0mm VE 1

Sumo Bremssch.2,5mm VE 1

Bremse 750 VE 10

for brake pads; supermoto caliper 750
for brake and clutch pump; VE 1

long forged lever blade; VE 1

@ 28 mm; VE 1

VE 1

Short forged lever blade; red anodised; VE 1
@ 20 mm; DOT; VE 1

@ 16 mm; DOT; VE 1

@ 13 mm; DOT; VE 1

@ 12 mm; DOT; VE 1

Brake light switch for RADIAL 195
DOT;m.Kappe VE 1

KTM660; VE 2

Honda 05

Radial brake system HONDA CRF250/450R (20 HONDA CRF250/450R (2005 ->)

Mounting bracket for RADIAL 195

Brake pads CARBON (4 pieces)

Piston 723.6.2z em

Reservoir with bracket 195.2z (CLUTCH)
Reservoir 908 VEB1

Piston 908 VEB1

Sealing kit VEB2

@ 22 mm; for brake and clutch pump

4 pieces; carbon; for supermoto caliper 750
d27;m.Dichtung VE 1

DOT4/5.1; 9 ml; clutch reservoir

assy. reservoir master cyl

assy.piston and seal m.cyl

sealings f. caliper

Radial brake system SUZUKI RM-Z 450 (2006 -> SUZUKI RM-Z 450 (2006 ->)
Radial brake system KAWASAKI KX450F (2006 - KAWASAKI KX450F (2006 ->)

Brake disc 750.57z

Fork end KAWASAKI (& 48 mm)
Brake disc 750.56z

Fork end SUZUKI (@ 47 mm)

@ 320 mm; Kawasaki
Kawa 06

@ 320 mm; Suzuki
Suzuki 06

03-19-2009
Page 16 from 17



Art. Nr.
20- 0722307
20- 0722308
20- 0722309
20- 0722310
20- 0722312
20- 0722313
20- 0722314
20- 0722679
20- 0722680
20- 0722681
20- 0722682
20- 0722683
20- 0722684
20- 0722685
20- 0722688
20- 0722689
20- 0722690
20- 0722691
20- 0722692
20- 0722693
20- 0722708
20- 0723020
20- 0723021
20- 0723022
20- 0723024
20- 0723025
20- 0723030
20- 0723033
20- 0723036
20- 0723065
20- 0723067
20- 0723175
20- 0723176
20- 0723177
20- 0730193
20- 0730218
20- 0730233
20- 0730234
20- 0730235
20- 0730236
20- 0730237
20- 0730238
20- 0730239
20- 0730242
20- 0730243
20- 0730246
20- 0730247
20- 0730260
20- 0730270
20- 0730271
20- 0735083
20- 0736500

SEK
432 kr
85 kr
121 kr
85 kr
98 kr
3241 kr
15 597 kr
385 kr
3559 kr
3559 kr
3559 kr
3559 kr
3559 kr
3559 kr
669 kr
742 kr
3559 kr
3559 kr
3013 kr
3013 kr
1336 kr
462 kr
462 kr
462 kr
928 kr
416 kr
3241 kr
15 597 kr
3241 kr
418 kr
162 kr
17 kr
Skr
14 kr
600 kr
706 kr
859 kr
860 kr
992 kr
859 kr
1287 kr
837 kr
999 kr
951 kr
1045 kr
1196 kr
999 kr
731 kr
634 kr
634 kr
139 kr
583 kr

MAGURA Price List 2009

Article

Reservoir (direct mount)

Spacer 750.1 ev1

Spacer 750.2 ev1

Spacer 750.3 ev1

Deco lever 163.2 krt

Fork end HUSQVARNA (@ 50 mm)

Radial brake system HUSQVARNA 50 mm

Tubing Buell HYMEC 1500 mm
Fork end 770.1 ef

Fork end 770.50 ef

Fork end 770.2 ef

Fork end 770.52 ef

Fork end 770.3 ef

Fork end 770.53 ef

Brake pads 770.1

Brake pads 770.2

Fork end 770.4 ef

Fork end 770.54 ef

Brake disc 770.1z

Brake disc 770.50z

Tubing 770.1

Spacer bushing set 770.1/.50
Spacer bushing set 770.2/.52
Spacer bushing set 770.4/.40
Brake pads 750.2

Piston 195.57z em

Fork end 750.1 ef

Radial brake system KTM SXF 450-505
Fork end 750.60 ef

Piston 770.1

Sealing kit 770.1

O-Ring 286.1-35.1 D

Spring washer 155.1-13.1 zi5
Metal Securing Clip 191.24
Throttle twist grip 313/20 ksz/sz
Throttle twist grip 314/029 ksz/sz7
Housing 831.6 Is/Is

Housing 831.202 Is/Is

Housing 831.203 Is/ksz
Housing 831.60 soft Is/Is
Housing 831.500 Is/ksz

Slave cylinder 831.500-z101.1 elox
Housing 831.7 Is/ls

Housing 831.507 Ism

Housing 831.530 Is/ksz
Housing 831.206 Is/Is

Housing 831.518 Is/ksz
Service-Kit 831

Brake lever left 902.1 ksz
Brake lever 902.2 ksz
Protection cover 73/516 ksz
Nipple assortment 420

DOT4/5; 16 ml; direct mount; 1 piece

5mm:;f.Gabelfu VE 2
8,5mm;f.Gabelful VE 2
7,5mm;f.Gabelful VE 2

Husky 06

HUSQVARNA with fork-@ 50 mm

Buell Hymec 1500mm VE1
Yamaha 05 links VE 1
Yamaha 05 rechts VE 1
KTM 04 li. Cartridge VE 1
KTM rechts Cartridge VE 1
KTM 04 links offen VE 1
KTM 04 rechts offen VE 1
2 pieces; sinter; standard

2 pieces; sinter; race
Honda 05 links VE 1
Honda 05 rechts VE 1

@ 270 mm; KTM 04; left side
@ 270 mm; KTM 04; right side
1=1185;1160;Stahlfl. VE 1
Yamaha 07

KTM Gabelbr.190

Honda 07 Gabelbr.190

4 Stiick;Sinter Race VE1
d11;DOT VE 1

KTM 07 Cartridge VE 1
KTM SXF 450-505 MJ2007
Yamaha 08

d26 VEB 1

Bremszange vorn VEB 1
16x2;EPDM schwarz VE 10
8,4x13x0,2 VE 20
Delta-Tone si;10,5 VE 10
m.Festgriff

m.Festgriff 312
d18;sa;Sch22;geprift
d18;se;Sch22;geprift
d18;08;Sch22;geprift
d18;sa;soft;Sch22;gepruft
Knieh.;d18;Sch22;gepriift
d14;Hub12;geprift
d18;sa;spezial;Sch25;gepr.
d14;HS33;Sch22;geprift
d18;4-Finger;re+li;Rohr 25
d18;sa;Sch25;geprift
d14;Schelle 22;100%geprift
f.Industrietechn.-Bremsen

gepriift; im Beutel JULIE

03-19-2009
Page 17 from 17



